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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Chad Wallin            M3034         1/72     1:12:03    5:30     1:11:56
2     Kris Monroe            M0118         1/17     1:16:27    5:50     1:16:19
3     Tony Peter             M2529         1/60     1:16:19    5:50     1:16:19
4     Jesse Monroe           M1924         1/17     1:16:40    5:52     1:16:40
5     Ryan Phillips          M4044         1/63     1:17:05    5:53     1:16:58
6     Jared Hicks            M1924         2/17     1:19:24    6:03     1:19:03
7     Anders Erickson        M2529         2/60     1:19:21    6:03     1:19:13
8     Drew Stafford          M0118         2/17     1:20:04    6:06     1:19:43
9     Wes Broeder            M4044         2/63     1:20:14    6:07     1:20:07
10    Luke Meduna            M3034         2/72     1:21:38    6:14     1:21:30
11    Denny Majeske          M2529         3/60     1:21:43    6:15     1:21:43
12    Steven Kohuth          M4044         3/63     1:22:07    6:16     1:21:58
13    Stacy Garrels          M3034         3/72     1:22:33    6:18     1:22:24
14    Matthew Horan          M0118         3/17     1:23:10    6:21     1:23:00
15    Andy Vandeest          M2529         4/60     1:23:15    6:21     1:23:06
16    Nathan Schwab          M2529         5/60     1:25:18    6:29     1:24:56
17    Bjorn Erickson         M3034         4/72     1:25:13    6:30     1:25:05
18    Zak Fick               M0118         4/17     1:25:16    6:30     1:25:06
19    Courtney Schall        F1924         1/89     1:25:17    6:30     1:25:07
20    Jennifer Valentine     F2529        1/210     1:25:19    6:31     1:25:10
21    Weston Christensen     M0118         5/17     1:27:18    6:38     1:26:48
22    Kris Boekelheide       F3539        1/180     1:27:19    6:40     1:27:09
23    Tanja Cutting          F4044        1/125     1:27:42    6:41     1:27:33
24    Tim Kreidt             M3539         1/75     1:27:58    6:43     1:27:50
25    Christy Vickers        F3034        1/225     1:28:47    6:45     1:28:16
26    Olen King              M1924         3/17     1:32:29    6:45     1:28:17
27    Sonya Nilsson          F3539        2/180     1:28:35    6:45     1:28:25
28    Dave Derzab            M3539         2/75     1:28:52    6:47     1:28:42
29    Paul Clark             M3034         5/72     1:29:14    6:48     1:29:05
30    Nikki McDaniel         F2529        2/210     1:29:43    6:49     1:29:09
31    John Tabb              M0118         6/17     1:29:34    6:49     1:29:13
32    Eric Unkenholz         M3539         3/75     1:30:03    6:51     1:29:35
33    Patrick Mullen         M2529         6/60     1:30:10    6:52     1:29:47
34    Vernon Wong            M5054         1/70     1:30:30    6:54     1:30:12
35    Tom Horan              M4549         1/48     1:31:13    6:55     1:30:27
36    Kimberly Osberg        F3539        3/180     1:31:14    6:56     1:30:50
37    Patrick Gentry         M1924         4/17     1:31:51    6:57     1:30:53
38    Mark Schnaser          M3539         4/75     1:31:14    6:57     1:30:55
39    Joshua Paull           M2529         7/60     1:31:34    6:57     1:30:58
40    Jason Hower            M2529         8/60     1:31:36    6:58     1:31:16
41    Tom White              M4044         4/63     1:32:04    6:59     1:31:17
42    Dennis McConnel        M4549         2/48     1:31:36    6:59     1:31:17
43    Elise Pfefferle-Fowlke F2529        3/210     1:31:39    6:59     1:31:22
44    Jon Sauer              M5054         2/70     1:31:48    7:00     1:31:34
45    Mike Kugler            M5054         3/70     1:31:36    7:00     1:31:36
46    Monica Headlee         F3034        2/225     1:32:02    7:01     1:31:46
47    Christopher Kemp       M4549         3/48     1:32:14    7:02     1:32:01
48    Ryan Kolbeck           M2529         9/60     1:32:51    7:05     1:32:38
49    Greg Phegley           M4044         5/63     1:33:17    7:06     1:32:49
50    Ryan Mader             M2529        10/60     1:33:00    7:06     1:32:49
51    Anne Pfeifle           F1924         2/89     1:33:33    7:06     1:32:50
52    Matthew Teigen         M2529        11/60     1:33:57    7:07     1:33:12
53    Brett Ridout           M3539         5/75     1:33:46    7:09     1:33:35
54    Luke Schaunaman        M0118         7/17     1:35:34    7:10     1:33:46
55    Paul Cardosi           M4044         6/63     1:34:27    7:10     1:33:46
56    Jerry Parkinson        M5559         1/43     1:34:13    7:10     1:33:47
57    Clinton Smith          M3539         6/75     1:34:34    7:12     1:34:13
58    Duane Matt             M4044         7/63     1:34:41    7:12     1:34:19
59    Kelly Wire             F4044        2/125     1:34:40    7:13     1:34:31
60    Rolf Johnson           M4549         4/48     1:35:00    7:15     1:34:50
61    Robbin Klosterman      F5054         1/83     1:35:49    7:15     1:34:57
62    Gretchen Meek          F2529        4/210     1:35:48    7:17     1:35:12
63    Wyatt Meek             M3034         6/72     1:35:48    7:17     1:35:13
64    Mike Mutziger          M4044         8/63     1:35:40    7:17     1:35:15
65    Michelle Nutter        F4044        3/125     1:35:44    7:17     1:35:16
66    Sarah Milner           F3034        3/225     1:35:41    7:17     1:35:18
67    Estelle Meyers         F4044        4/125     1:36:03    7:18     1:35:38
68    Michel Doyon           M3034         7/72     1:36:11    7:19     1:35:42
69    James Owen             M3539         7/75     1:36:30    7:19     1:35:47
70    Jessica Strahan        F3034        4/225     1:36:26    7:19     1:35:49
71    Heather Doerges        F3034        5/225     1:36:37    7:20     1:35:52
72    Mitchell Johnson       M2529        12/60     1:36:04    7:20     1:35:53
73    Douglas Haugan         M5054         4/70     1:36:12    7:20     1:36:00
74    Jeanne Rud             F4044        5/125     1:36:54    7:21     1:36:06
75    Cory Voyles            M3034         8/72     1:36:53    7:22     1:36:24
76    Art Smith              M4549         5/48     1:36:44    7:22     1:36:26
77    Brian Harms            M5054         5/70     1:36:47    7:22     1:36:30
78    Ashley Riter-Collins   F3539        4/180     1:37:05    7:24     1:36:45
79    Aaron Rutt             M2529        13/60     1:37:13    7:24     1:36:50
80    Brent Kolobakken       M4549         6/48     1:37:16    7:25     1:36:59
81    Tom Waage              M5054         6/70     1:37:49    7:25     1:36:59
82    Nathan Bouray          M3034         9/72     1:37:38    7:25     1:37:09
83    Todd Gentzler          M4044         9/63     1:37:47    7:26     1:37:13
84    John Looby             M4044        10/63     1:37:45    7:26     1:37:16
85    Susan Loos             F3539        5/180     1:37:39    7:26     1:37:19
86    Michael Enderle        M3034        10/72     1:38:21    7:27     1:37:26
87    Jeremy Spurgin         M3539         8/75     1:38:13    7:27     1:37:33
88    Jim Dehaai             M4549         7/48     1:38:15    7:27     1:37:34
89    Kenneth Renner         M5559         2/43     1:37:52    7:27     1:37:34
90    Carrie Russell         F3034        6/225     1:38:42    7:28     1:37:45
91    Neil Anderson          M4044        11/63     1:38:40    7:29     1:37:50
92    Jebben Keyes           M0118         8/17     1:38:18    7:29     1:37:50
93    Michelle Reichenberger F3539        6/180     1:38:21    7:29     1:37:53
94    Sarah Knoll            F2529        5/210     1:39:14    7:30     1:38:05
95    Gwen Planteen          F4044        6/125     1:38:36    7:30     1:38:11
96    Paul Case              M4044        12/63     1:39:24    7:31     1:38:18
97    Amber Hudson           F2529        6/210     1:39:43    7:32     1:38:30
98    Jim Keyes              M4044        13/63     1:38:59    7:32     1:38:31
99    Dan Fettig             M3034        11/72     1:39:06    7:33     1:38:43
100   Bob Kleinschmidt       M3034        12/72     1:40:07    7:33     1:38:46
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101   Michael Geneve         M3034        13/72     1:39:59    7:33     1:38:51
102   Tim Pelkofer           M4549         8/48     1:39:25    7:33     1:38:53
103   Steve Hawronsky        M5054         7/70     1:39:44    7:35     1:39:08
104   Kea Wyatt              F3034        7/225     1:39:46    7:35     1:39:11
105   Clay Bohmbach          M2529        14/60     1:40:08    7:35     1:39:19
106   Tara Bohmbach          F2529        7/210     1:40:08    7:35     1:39:19
107   Shannon Moran          M3539         9/75     1:39:38    7:35     1:39:20
108   Kyle Phipps            M4044        14/63     1:40:15    7:35     1:39:20
109   Halsey Hall            M4044        15/63     1:40:08    7:35     1:39:20
110   Phillip Conner         M3539        10/75     1:40:28    7:36     1:39:22
111   Darryl Sobering        M3034        14/72     1:39:46    7:36     1:39:24
112   Roger Heinle           M6064         1/28     1:39:55    7:36     1:39:30
113   Becky Brost            F3539        7/180     1:40:23    7:36     1:39:33
114   Brent Bradley          M3539        11/75     1:40:41    7:38     1:39:51
115   Chris Qualm            M4549         9/48     1:40:46    7:38     1:39:54
116   Chad Bates             M3539        12/75     1:40:35    7:38     1:39:56
117   Tim Tyler              M5559         3/43     1:40:58    7:38     1:39:56
118   Matt Klein             M2529        15/60     1:40:26    7:38     1:39:56
119   Sandy Moon             F3034        8/225     1:40:34    7:39     1:40:01
120   Matthew Waldner        M3034        15/72     1:40:53    7:39     1:40:09
121   Jenna Grossenburg      F0118         1/33     1:41:19    7:39     1:40:13
122   Whitlee Larson         F0118         2/33     1:41:19    7:39     1:40:13
123   Jeremy Deuter          M3539        13/75     1:41:02    7:40     1:40:18
124   Bill Barber            M4549        10/48     1:40:57    7:40     1:40:21
125   Andy Fett              M2529        16/60     1:40:43    7:40     1:40:24
126   Kendra Crisman         F1924         3/89     1:41:14    7:40     1:40:24
127   Rebecca Sorg           F2529        8/210     1:41:44    7:41     1:40:29
128   Scott Anderson         M3034        16/72     1:41:14    7:41     1:40:31
129   Rebecca Newton         F3034        9/225     1:41:05    7:41     1:40:32
130   Michelle Thomas        F3539        8/180     1:41:14    7:41     1:40:36
131   Daryl Brisco           M4549        11/48     1:41:20    7:42     1:40:47
132   Don Johnson            M4044        16/63     1:41:33    7:42     1:40:51
133   Bradley Wilkins        M4044        17/63     1:41:40    7:43     1:40:56
134   Gary Millslagle        M5054         8/70     1:41:44    7:43     1:41:01
135   Katie Christianson     F2529        9/210     1:41:47    7:43     1:41:05
136   Rocky Van Zee          M1924         5/17     1:42:38    7:44     1:41:06
137   Weston Scott           M3539        14/75     1:42:01    7:44     1:41:07
138   Eric Majeres           M3034        17/72     1:41:52    7:44     1:41:11
139   John Sterbis           M4044        18/63     1:42:05    7:44     1:41:12
140   Kevin Mendelsohn       M3034        18/72     1:42:14    7:44     1:41:18
141   Fred Romkema           M6064         2/28     1:42:02    7:45     1:41:28
142   Todd Jones             M5559         4/43     1:42:30    7:46     1:41:35
143   Kerry Rosane           F3034       10/225     1:42:10    7:46     1:41:41
144   Adelaide Leavens       F5054         2/83     1:42:33    7:46     1:41:42
145   Delfina Vilar          F4044        7/125     1:42:14    7:47     1:41:45
146   Brandon Dawes          M3539        15/75     1:42:17    7:47     1:41:46
147   Jennifer Drake         F3034       11/225     1:42:30    7:47     1:41:51
148   Amy Haynes             F2529       10/210     1:42:30    7:48     1:41:58
149   Ross Smith             M4549        12/48     1:42:41    7:48     1:42:04
150   Tina Smith             F4549         1/85     1:42:41    7:48     1:42:05
151   Ian Jones              M2529        17/60     1:43:00    7:48     1:42:05
152   Brad Davis             M4549        13/48     1:43:07    7:48     1:42:06
153   Laura Raeder           F3539        9/180     1:42:53    7:49     1:42:13
154   Trevor Wiebe           M3539        16/75     1:42:59    7:49     1:42:19
155   Nick Rhoads            M3034        19/72     1:42:59    7:50     1:42:30
156   Tj Ptak                M3539        17/75     1:42:46    7:50     1:42:30
157   Carl Johnson           M5559         5/43     1:43:06    7:51     1:42:42
158   Carolyne Kukla         F1924         4/89     1:43:37    7:51     1:42:48
159   Adam McMahon           M3034        20/72     1:43:31    7:51     1:42:48
160   Paul Orcutt            M4549        14/48     1:43:05    7:52     1:42:53
161   Dave Schoeller         M4549        15/48     1:43:32    7:52     1:42:53
162   Steve Vlieger          M5559         6/43     1:43:33    7:52     1:42:53
163   Peter Sulzle           M3034        21/72     1:43:41    7:52     1:42:56
164   Rebecca Holso          F2529       11/210     1:44:14    7:52     1:42:56
165   Ashley Pearson         F2529       12/210     1:44:40    7:52     1:43:02
166   Amy Erlandson          F4044        8/125     1:43:36    7:53     1:43:10
167   Erika Le Beau          F3034       12/225     1:44:14    7:53     1:43:11
168   Natashia Ash Ash       F3034       13/225     1:44:13    7:53     1:43:12
169   Shelby Soule           F1924         5/89     1:43:56    7:53     1:43:13
170   Tim Raben              M6569         1/11     1:44:23    7:54     1:43:19
171   Tom Golis              M5559         7/43     1:44:30    7:54     1:43:29
172   Rhonda Punt            F4549         2/85     1:43:54    7:54     1:43:29
173   Lindsey Koppinger      F2529       13/210     1:44:19    7:56     1:43:46
174   Jonathan Kriel         M5054         9/70     1:44:01    7:56     1:43:50
175   Adam Fritz             M1924         6/17     1:44:34    7:56     1:43:54
176   Tatiana Cone           F3034       14/225     1:45:18    7:57     1:43:59
177   Ryan Baldwin           M2529        18/60     1:44:00    7:57     1:44:00
178   Stacey Stone           F2529       14/210     1:44:41    7:57     1:44:09
179   Trevor Moon            M3034        22/72     1:45:18    7:58     1:44:13
180   Rob Hammond            M3034        23/72     1:45:18    7:58     1:44:13
181   Douglas Morrison       M5054        10/70     1:45:01    7:58     1:44:14
182   Erica Roman            F1924         6/89     1:44:58    7:58     1:44:14
183   Diane Roman            F4549         3/85     1:44:57    7:58     1:44:14
184   Codey Hines            M1924         7/17     1:46:12    7:58     1:44:14
185   Jena Desmet            F1924         7/89     1:45:29    7:58     1:44:16
186   Harvey Hicks           M5054        11/70     1:45:36    8:00     1:44:39
187   Erin Buck              F3034       15/225     1:45:45    8:01     1:44:53
188   Randy Larance          M4044        19/63     1:45:31    8:01     1:44:56
189   Kristin Bickett        F3034       16/225     1:45:52    8:01     1:44:59
190   Taylor Baker           F3034       17/225     1:45:15    8:02     1:45:02
191   Tammy Schreiber        F2529       15/210     1:46:44    8:02     1:45:05
192   Marcus Levings         M4044        20/63     1:45:28    8:02     1:45:06
193   Deann McClure          F3539       10/180     1:45:38    8:02     1:45:11
194   Alex Renshaw           M2529        19/60     1:46:07    8:03     1:45:19
195   Jenna Renshaw          F2529       16/210     1:46:07    8:03     1:45:19
196   Thomas Tiahrt          M5054        12/70     1:46:14    8:03     1:45:21
197   Jamey Pateneaude       M3539        18/75     1:47:36    8:03     1:45:25
198   Brian Grigg            M4549        16/48     1:46:24    8:04     1:45:30
199   Stefanie Kenny         F3539       11/180     1:47:44    8:04     1:45:31
200   Jesse Stewart          M3034        24/72     1:47:00    8:04     1:45:32
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201   Kimberly Davis         F3034       18/225     1:45:46    8:04     1:45:34
202   David Schmitt          M3539        19/75     1:46:41    8:05     1:45:42
203   Ron Seats              M5559         8/43     1:45:55    8:05     1:45:47
204   Aaron Mitchell         M2529        20/60     1:46:49    8:05     1:45:51
205   Jessica Mitchell       F2529       17/210     1:46:49    8:05     1:45:51
206   Adam Hughes            M1924         8/17     1:47:47    8:06     1:46:02
207   Clint Haffner          M4044        21/63     1:46:55    8:06     1:46:04
208   Sharleen Bush          F2529       18/210     1:47:24    8:06     1:46:06
209   Dani O'Neal            F3539       12/180     1:46:54    8:07     1:46:08
210   Daniel Gartland        M2529        21/60     1:47:22    8:07     1:46:08
211   David Hegert           M4549        17/48     1:46:35    8:07     1:46:10
212   Kari Jungclaus         F3539       13/180     1:47:06    8:07     1:46:13
213   Joshua Richardson      M2529        22/60     1:48:31    8:07     1:46:15
214   Jessica Kirkpatrick    F2529       19/210     1:48:30    8:07     1:46:16
215   Kaydee Doss            F1924         8/89     1:47:06    8:07     1:46:18
216   Lori Ryan              F3539       14/180     1:47:04    8:07     1:46:19
217   Jerry Steinley         M4044        22/63     1:47:03    8:08     1:46:23
218   Chad Vickers           M4044        23/63     1:47:38    8:08     1:46:29
219   Brandi Weber           F1924         9/89     1:48:30    8:09     1:46:40
220   Amanda Weber           F1924        10/89     1:48:30    8:09     1:46:41
221   Wayne Vehuizen         M2529        23/60     1:51:00    8:10     1:46:49
222   Geno Palazzari         M3034        25/72     1:50:11    8:10     1:46:54
223   Amy Yost               F3034       19/225     1:48:14    8:10     1:46:54
224   Priscilla Romkema      F5054         3/83     1:48:08    8:11     1:47:04
225   Gordon Decker          M3539        20/75     1:51:15    8:11     1:47:06
226   Anna Bukszar           F5054         4/83     1:47:54    8:11     1:47:10
227   Robin Higley           F5054         5/83     1:47:39    8:12     1:47:13
228   David Ohs              M3034        26/72     1:49:23    8:12     1:47:13
229   Bryan O'Neal           M3034        27/72     1:48:00    8:12     1:47:14
230   Travis Zwetzig         M3539        21/75     1:49:42    8:12     1:47:14
231   Cheryl Jarding         F5559         1/59     1:48:18    8:12     1:47:18
232   Lynn Wyllie            F3539       15/180     1:48:55    8:12     1:47:22
233   Kirsten Rigg           F3034       20/225     1:48:53    8:12     1:47:23
234   Rachel Shippee         F2529       20/210     1:48:06    8:12     1:47:25
235   Shane Skaggs           M1924         9/17     1:48:01    8:13     1:47:31
236   Holly Evans            F4044        9/125     1:49:04    8:13     1:47:38
237   Jenna Enderle          F3034       21/225     1:49:05    8:14     1:47:49
238   Dave Usselman          M4549        18/48     1:48:48    8:15     1:47:53
239   Jennifer Williams      F3034       22/225     1:49:39    8:16     1:48:05
240   Connie Tucker          F5054         6/83     1:49:22    8:16     1:48:06
241   Roberta Jacobson       F4549         4/85     1:49:10    8:16     1:48:08
242   Emily Weber            F3034       23/225     1:51:37    8:16     1:48:12
243   Robert Meier           M6064         3/28     1:48:39    8:17     1:48:26
244   Michael Murgas         M4549        19/48     1:49:04    8:17     1:48:27
245   Sara Citrowske         F3034       24/225     1:49:38    8:17     1:48:28
246   Amy Mehlhaff           F1924        11/89     1:50:06    8:17     1:48:30
247   Reanne Wolff           F3034       25/225     1:49:40    8:17     1:48:30
248   Amelia Rose            F3034       26/225     1:50:55    8:18     1:48:35
249   Judy Myers             F5559         2/59     1:49:43    8:18     1:48:35
250   Jim McClelland         M3539        22/75     1:50:00    8:19     1:48:44
251   Steve Woeltge          M2529        24/60     1:50:08    8:19     1:48:45
252   Lisa Blake             F4549         5/85     1:49:39    8:19     1:48:48
253   Jonathan Oostra        M3539        23/75     1:49:25    8:19     1:48:54
254   Matt Schneider         M3034        28/72     1:51:07    8:20     1:49:04
255   Mike Chikos            M5054        13/70     1:50:59    8:20     1:49:06
256   Devin Lynn             M0118         9/17     1:51:04    8:20     1:49:08
257   John Caldwell          M6569         2/11     1:50:32    8:21     1:49:12
258   Eirik Heikes           M3539        24/75     1:49:59    8:21     1:49:16
259   Christi Haswell        F3034       27/225     1:51:03    8:21     1:49:17
260   Holly Strommen Coates  F3034       28/225     1:50:40    8:21     1:49:17
261   Sue Ellen Cota         F4044       10/125     1:50:12    8:21     1:49:19
262   Brad McKinney          M5054        14/70     1:50:20    8:22     1:49:24
263   Ronald Cheyney         M5559         9/43     1:50:33    8:22     1:49:28
264   Carol Lavin            F4549         6/85     1:49:53    8:22     1:49:29
265   Michelle Meehan-Greer  F4044       11/125     1:51:17    8:22     1:49:31
266   Elli Mushitz           F1924        12/89     1:51:04    8:22     1:49:32
267   Anna Skattum           F2529       21/210     1:50:51    8:23     1:49:40
268   Jeff Daschel           M4044        24/63     1:51:00    8:23     1:49:43
269   Andrea Greene          F2529       22/210     1:53:28    8:23     1:49:45
270   Kevin Negaard          M4549        20/48     1:51:20    8:24     1:49:57
271   Barry Smith            M4549        21/48     1:50:54    8:24     1:49:58
272   Nickie Hansen          F3539       16/180     1:52:38    8:24     1:49:58
273   Jim Thorpe             M5054        15/70     1:50:55    8:24     1:49:58
274   Rebecca Linquist       F3034       29/225     1:52:02    8:24     1:49:59
275   Scott Linquist         M3539        25/75     1:52:02    8:24     1:49:59
276   Tricia Beringer        F2529       23/210     1:52:40    8:24     1:50:00
277   Lisa Lemon             F3034       30/225     1:51:11    8:25     1:50:03
278   Amanda Taylor          F2529       24/210     1:51:23    8:25     1:50:06
279   Janet Bush             F2529       25/210     1:51:37    8:25     1:50:06
280   Shelly Vidas           F3034       31/225     1:51:31    8:25     1:50:10
281   Mary Wieland           F3034       32/225     1:51:35    8:25     1:50:10
282   Brian Ullrich          M3539        26/75     1:50:34    8:25     1:50:10
283   Jennifer Olson         F3539       17/180     1:50:56    8:25     1:50:15
284   Deberah Kemp           F4549         7/85     1:50:56    8:25     1:50:15
285   Stephen Reigstad       M3034        29/72     1:51:02    8:26     1:50:20
286   George Swan            M5054        16/70     1:52:00    8:26     1:50:21
287   Becki Andersen         F3034       33/225     1:52:42    8:26     1:50:26
288   Andi Ambur             F3539       18/180     1:53:21    8:26     1:50:27
289   Traci Tanaka           F2529       26/210     1:53:02    8:26     1:50:27
290   Julie Eppard           F3539       19/180     1:52:37    8:26     1:50:28
291   Hope Doom              F4044       12/125     1:52:02    8:27     1:50:30
292   Lee Erin Carpenter     F2529       27/210     1:51:35    8:27     1:50:34
293   Craig Skattum          M5054        17/70     1:51:46    8:27     1:50:35
294   Annie Thury            F3034       34/225     1:51:53    8:27     1:50:35
295   Melissa Crispin        F3034       35/225     1:51:37    8:27     1:50:36
296   Lorna Squyer           F5559         3/59     1:51:11    8:27     1:50:37
297   Stephen Ortlip         M5559        10/43     1:51:58    8:27     1:50:40
298   Elizabeth Minor        F4549         8/85     1:53:02    8:28     1:50:43
299   Jerry Geer             M4044        25/63     1:51:39    8:28     1:50:46
300   Jessie Sternhagen      F0118         3/33     1:50:50    8:28     1:50:50
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Chanda Derby           F3034       36/225     1:51:33    8:28     1:50:51
302   Don Lechner            M5054        18/70     1:52:30    8:28     1:50:52
303   Katie Biggins          F3034       37/225     1:51:38    8:28     1:50:53
304   Michael Simpson        M4044        26/63     1:52:58    8:28     1:50:55
305   Jeremy Jehangiri       M3034        30/72     1:52:13    8:29     1:51:05
306   Edie Aberle            F2529       28/210     1:52:45    8:29     1:51:06
307   Chad Penfield          M3539        27/75     1:52:33    8:29     1:51:06
308   Jennifer Reed          F3034       38/225     1:53:24    8:29     1:51:08
309   Angie O'Shea           F4044       13/125     1:53:08    8:30     1:51:11
310   Connie McKinney        F5559         4/59     1:52:17    8:30     1:51:15
311   Bradley Wollum         M1924        10/17     1:56:01    8:30     1:51:15
312   Sid Muller             F3539       20/180     1:53:23    8:30     1:51:19
313   Glenn Voss             M5054        19/70     1:52:54    8:30     1:51:19
314   Olivia Weter           F3539       21/180     1:54:00    8:31     1:51:25
315   Stephanie Apache       F3539       22/180     1:53:19    8:31     1:51:31
316   Clint Baird            M3539        28/75     1:54:13    8:32     1:51:36
317   Mike Albertson         M4044        27/63     1:52:29    8:32     1:51:45
318   Laura Walters          F3539       23/180     1:53:10    8:32     1:51:46
319   Nickki Utter           F3539       24/180     1:53:10    8:32     1:51:46
320   Bryan Gortmaker        M4044        28/63     1:53:34    8:32     1:51:46
321   Ryan Rothenberger      M2529        25/60     1:53:33    8:32     1:51:47
322   Steven Parker          M0118        10/17     1:53:51    8:33     1:51:48
323   Kristen Denney         F2529       29/210     1:52:57    8:33     1:51:51
324   Richard Bachmeier      M4044        29/63     1:53:34    8:33     1:51:51
325   Mary Hipsag            F3034       39/225     1:53:43    8:33     1:51:54
326   Stacey Thar            F2529       30/210     1:53:43    8:33     1:51:55
327   Kari Fiedler           F2529       31/210     1:54:32    8:33     1:51:58
328   Brent Alger            M2529        26/60     1:53:36    8:33     1:52:01
329   Nicole Alger           F3034       40/225     1:53:37    8:34     1:52:02
330   Sammi Nachtigal        F0118         4/33     1:52:43    8:34     1:52:03
331   Steven Schelske        M5054        20/70     1:53:05    8:34     1:52:05
332   Cody Sinclair          M3539        29/75     1:53:36    8:34     1:52:10
333   Sarah Sinclair         F3034       41/225     1:53:36    8:34     1:52:10
334   Lawrence Turner        M3034        31/72     1:53:44    8:34     1:52:12
335   Maggie Russo           F4044       14/125     1:53:10    8:34     1:52:13
336   Patrick Hagan          M5559        11/43     1:53:10    8:34     1:52:14
337   Kelly Wolthuis         F3539       25/180     1:53:47    8:35     1:52:18
338   Greg Sperlich          M3539        30/75     1:53:47    8:35     1:52:18
339   Lyndsi Slusarski       F3034       42/225     1:53:47    8:35     1:52:21
340   Jimmy C Chikos         M4549        22/48     1:54:21    8:36     1:52:28
341   Zweit Bruch            M3034        32/72     1:54:50    8:36     1:52:31
342   Bobbi Bourk            F2529       32/210     1:54:14    8:36     1:52:33
343   Peder Kjeseth          M3034        33/72     1:56:23    8:36     1:52:35
344   Cara Sterbis           F4044       15/125     1:53:42    8:37     1:52:41
345   Shane Stoltenburg      M4549        23/48     1:53:42    8:37     1:52:42
346   Tasha Unkenholz        F3539       26/180     1:53:51    8:37     1:52:46
347   Jerri Martz            F3539       27/180     1:53:51    8:37     1:52:46
348   Robert Nixon           M5559        12/43     1:59:30    8:37     1:52:47
349   Adrienne Belland       F2529       33/210     1:55:06    8:37     1:52:48
350   Deaver Traywick        M3539        31/75     1:54:41    8:37     1:52:49
351   Joanna Goetz           F3539       28/180     1:54:32    8:37     1:52:49
352   Andrea Fick            F3539       29/180     1:54:00    8:38     1:52:54
353   Daniel Eilertson       M4044        30/63     1:54:06    8:38     1:52:54
354   Barb Rauert            F5054         7/83     1:55:22    8:38     1:52:55
355   Shalini McGarvey       F4044       16/125     1:53:26    8:38     1:52:59
356   Laura Ringling         F2529       34/210     1:53:59    8:39     1:53:09
357   Robert Schleppy        M5054        21/70     1:55:52    8:40     1:53:24
358   Leann Saunders         F3539       30/180     1:55:52    8:40     1:53:25
359   Sara Streight          F4549         9/85     1:55:52    8:40     1:53:25
360   Todd Gagne             M3539        32/75     1:53:26    8:40     1:53:26
361   Phillip Grumstrup      M6064         4/28     1:55:23    8:40     1:53:27
362   Samantha Ullmann       F0118         5/33     1:54:31    8:40     1:53:28
363   Laura Bonsness         F4044       17/125     1:55:31    8:41     1:53:39
364   Lindy Hill             M2529        27/60     1:55:04    8:41     1:53:42
365   Marcia Mahoskey        F1924        13/89     1:56:35    8:41     1:53:44
366   Jessica Storey         F3034       43/225     1:55:21    8:42     1:53:52
367   Robert Satter          M4044        31/63     1:55:58    8:42     1:53:52
368   Arron Flick            M3034        34/72     1:53:53    8:42     1:53:53
369   Stephen Manlove        M5054        22/70     1:56:04    8:42     1:53:54
370   Josh Speidel           M3034        35/72     1:54:56    8:42     1:53:57
371   Thomas Ayer            M3034        36/72     1:55:48    8:43     1:54:07
372   Neil Schaunaman        M5559        13/43     1:55:59    8:43     1:54:10
373   Jodi Tjeerdsma         F4044       18/125     1:55:44    8:44     1:54:15
374   Billie Rothenberger    F2529       35/210     1:56:06    8:44     1:54:20
375   Ron Knutson            M5054        23/70     1:55:11    8:44     1:54:22
376   Audrey Brunner         F4044       19/125     1:57:09    8:44     1:54:23
377   Jeff Rogge             M3034        37/72     1:55:57    8:44     1:54:23
378   Amy Drube              F3034       44/225     1:55:57    8:44     1:54:23
379   Mj Schrupp             F5559         5/59     1:55:36    8:45     1:54:27
380   John Van Veldhuizen    M6064         5/28     1:55:36    8:45     1:54:27
381   Yvonne Crisman         F4549        10/85     1:55:22    8:45     1:54:32
382   Rachelle Brennen       F4044       20/125     1:57:02    8:45     1:54:34
383   Sarah Polak            F0118         6/33     1:56:37    8:45     1:54:34
384   Josh Wells             M3034        38/72     1:57:13    8:46     1:54:40
385   Susan Craig            F3539       31/180     1:57:31    8:46     1:54:40
386   Donna Hanks            F3539       32/180     1:55:42    8:46     1:54:41
387   Robin Dorsett          F3034       45/225     1:55:40    8:46     1:54:43
388   Crystal Jahner         F2529       36/210     1:57:04    8:46     1:54:47
389   Jessica Rachetto       F2529       37/210     1:56:16    8:46     1:54:49
390   Sarah Skattum          F2529       38/210     1:55:58    8:46     1:54:50
391   Sara Fiedler           F3034       46/225     1:55:55    8:46     1:54:51
392   Giacomo Pietro Pedrini M4549        24/48     1:57:29    8:47     1:54:52
393   Marta Ostler           F4549        11/85     2:00:52    8:47     1:54:53
394   Jason Wright           M3034        39/72     1:55:48    8:47     1:54:53
395   Rob Avery              M4044        32/63     1:55:49    8:47     1:54:57
396   Lisa Nicholls          F4044       21/125     2:00:56    8:47     1:54:57
397   Jim Obyrne             M4044        33/63     1:56:37    8:47     1:54:59
398   Marv Linn              M6064         6/28     1:57:09    8:47     1:55:00
399   Mark Sipple            M3539        33/75     1:56:59    8:48     1:55:10
400   Tiffany Rehbein        F3539       33/180     1:56:19    8:48     1:55:11
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401   Paul Stevens           M3034        40/72     1:56:53    8:49     1:55:18
402   Michelle Saksa         F2529       39/210     1:56:24    8:49     1:55:24
403   Diana Reth             F3034       47/225     1:57:29    8:49     1:55:27
404   Samuel Papendick       M1924        11/17     1:58:53    8:49     1:55:29
405   Mallory Cutler         F1924        14/89     1:57:34    8:50     1:55:31
406   Eva Hofer              F4549        12/85     1:57:27    8:50     1:55:36
407   Marcy McDaniels        F3539       34/180     1:56:09    8:50     1:55:37
408   Amy Haas               F3034       48/225     1:57:07    8:51     1:55:44
409   Kristina Pletan        F3034       49/225     1:57:32    8:51     1:55:45
410   Kenzie Crow            F2529       40/210     1:57:17    8:51     1:55:45
411   Lisa Condon            F4044       22/125     1:59:09    8:51     1:55:51
412   Tyler Crow             M2529        28/60     1:57:25    8:51     1:55:54
413   Kris Gohn              F4044       23/125     1:57:40    8:51     1:55:55
414   Amy Nishimura          F3034       50/225     1:57:56    8:52     1:55:58
415   April Murray           F2529       41/210     1:57:54    8:52     1:55:58
416   Amy Kreidt             F3034       51/225     1:57:01    8:52     1:56:00
417   Tasha Riggs            F4044       24/125     1:57:35    8:52     1:56:01
418   Andrea Linn            F2529       42/210     1:58:15    8:52     1:56:08
419   Jenifer Marley         F3539       35/180     1:57:56    8:53     1:56:12
420   Christine Davis        F5054         8/83     1:58:31    8:53     1:56:13
421   Cathy Cooper           F2529       43/210     1:58:44    8:53     1:56:14
422   Sylvia Carl            F3034       52/225     1:58:50    8:53     1:56:16
423   Jessica Harrelson      F0118         7/33     1:57:00    8:53     1:56:17
424   Kevin Wolfe            M4044        34/63     1:59:25    8:53     1:56:21
425   Patrick Gilcrease      M4044        35/63     1:57:27    8:53     1:56:23
426   Kellie Stukel          F3539       36/180     1:57:10    8:54     1:56:23
427   Chris Vanderwerff      F3034       53/225     1:57:10    8:54     1:56:24
428   Karen Alderfer         F4549        13/85     1:57:29    8:54     1:56:25
429   Shandra Holtz          F2529       44/210     1:58:25    8:54     1:56:26
430   Gary Headrick          M5054        24/70     1:59:31    8:54     1:56:27
431   Jacy Clark             F3034       54/225     2:00:23    8:54     1:56:27
432   Matt Hoobler           M3539        34/75     1:58:13    8:54     1:56:27
433   Jeanie Barent          F4549        14/85     1:58:40    8:54     1:56:27
434   Tracie Juby            F4044       25/125     1:58:29    8:54     1:56:30
435   Steve Buchholz         M3539        35/75     1:57:37    8:54     1:56:31
436   Jayme Hunt             F3034       55/225     1:57:41    8:54     1:56:34
437   Elizabeth Vanegdom     F2529       45/210     1:58:52    8:55     1:56:38
438   Sarah Blakeman         F1924        15/89     1:58:56    8:55     1:56:41
439   Lorraine Polak         F3539       37/180     1:58:46    8:55     1:56:42
440   Tara Bitz              F3034       56/225     1:59:06    8:55     1:56:44
441   Laurie Wynne           F3539       38/180     1:58:52    8:55     1:56:44
442   Emily Fuhrer           F2529       46/210     1:59:06    8:55     1:56:44
443   Karla Turner           F4044       26/125     1:58:36    8:55     1:56:45
444   Aimee Limke            F3034       57/225     1:57:55    8:55     1:56:47
445   Lindsay Full           F1924        16/89     1:58:18    8:55     1:56:48
446   Rich Parks             M4044        36/63     1:58:48    8:56     1:56:50
447   Sheri Bierman          F3539       39/180     1:58:45    8:56     1:56:52
448   Nathan Lechtenberg     M3034        41/72     1:59:22    8:56     1:56:58
449   Randy Price            M5559        14/43     1:57:57    8:56     1:57:01
450   Jody Dirks             F2529       47/210     1:57:34    8:57     1:57:03
451   Jeffrey Riehl          M6064         7/28     1:58:35    8:57     1:57:08
452   James Krueger          M2529        29/60     1:59:22    8:57     1:57:10
453   Angela Krueger         F2529       48/210     1:59:22    8:57     1:57:10
454   Rhonda Hilsendeger     F3539       40/180     1:58:57    8:57     1:57:11
455   Kristin Hawkins        F3034       58/225     1:58:57    8:57     1:57:13
456   Jill Larance           F4044       27/125     1:58:46    8:57     1:57:15
457   Gina Joslin            F2529       49/210     1:58:36    8:58     1:57:21
458   Diane Knutson          F2529       50/210     1:57:57    8:58     1:57:27
459   Becky Monnens          F3034       59/225     1:59:31    8:59     1:57:30
460   Kelsie Grayson         F1924        17/89     1:59:07    8:59     1:57:34
461   Amber Guthmiller       F2529       51/210     2:00:48    8:59     1:57:37
462   Casey Smith            M1924        12/17     1:58:51    8:59     1:57:40
463   Molly Gangelhoff       F1924        18/89     2:01:05    8:59     1:57:41
464   Sara Goldammer         F3034       60/225     1:59:14    8:59     1:57:41
465   Tom Martinec           M4044        37/63     1:58:42    9:00     1:57:43
466   Melissa Sholtzow       F2529       52/210     1:58:47    9:00     1:57:44
467   Timm Lindeman          M5054        25/70     1:59:42    9:00     1:57:47
468   Brian Tomas            M5054        26/70     1:59:34    9:00     1:57:53
469   Tammy Schrempp         F4044       28/125     1:58:30    9:00     1:57:54
470   Jenna Shay             F2529       53/210     1:59:46    9:01     1:57:56
471   Matilda Ewalt          F4044       29/125     1:58:54    9:01     1:57:57
472   Joce Kleinschmidt      F3034       61/225     1:59:19    9:01     1:57:57
473   Tracy Heinze           F3539       41/180     1:59:37    9:02     1:58:12
474   Sarah Alberts          F3539       42/180     2:00:24    9:02     1:58:13
475   Lisa Brown             F3539       43/180     2:00:24    9:02     1:58:14
476   Duane Monlux           M3539        36/75     1:59:45    9:03     1:58:21
477   Matthew Brady          M4549        25/48     1:59:59    9:03     1:58:22
478   Lisa Sutphin           F3034       62/225     1:59:51    9:03     1:58:25
479   Kacee Pikula           F4044       30/125     2:00:56    9:03     1:58:25
480   Bridget Rebich         F3034       63/225     2:00:56    9:03     1:58:26
481   Julie Terhune          F2529       54/210     2:01:01    9:03     1:58:30
482   Stephanie Selzler      F2529       55/210     1:59:41    9:03     1:58:32
483   Louie Schwengler       M5054        27/70     1:59:54    9:03     1:58:32
484   Kyle Hays              M3034        42/72     2:01:58    9:04     1:58:34
485   Becky Hoff             F2529       56/210     2:00:28    9:04     1:58:35
486   Rachel Mink            F2529       57/210     1:59:54    9:04     1:58:42
487   Melanie Jones          F4549        15/85     2:00:16    9:04     1:58:43
488   Kristin Melbye         F2529       58/210     2:00:37    9:04     1:58:45
489   Kevin Beirne           M3034        43/72     2:00:29    9:05     1:58:48
490   Scottie Bruch          F3034       64/225     2:01:12    9:05     1:58:53
491   Jozie Kovar            F2529       59/210     2:01:31    9:05     1:58:54
492   Shaun Burkhartsmeier   M2529        30/60     2:01:31    9:05     1:58:54
493   Wes Bouska             M2529        31/60     2:00:52    9:05     1:58:54
494   Michelle Drent         F2529       60/210     2:00:54    9:05     1:58:55
495   Clark Hoff             M3539        37/75     1:58:55    9:05     1:58:55
496   Kim Wanner             F3034       65/225     2:01:15    9:05     1:58:58
497   Linda Duba             F5054         9/83     2:01:12    9:05     1:58:59
498   Jennifer Bryant        F3034       66/225     2:00:33    9:05     1:58:59
499   Ryan Annis             M2529        32/60     1:59:49    9:06     1:59:04
500   Karla Luckie           F3539       44/180     2:01:20    9:06     1:59:05
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501   Adeline Sanchez        F3034       67/225     2:01:47    9:06     1:59:05
502   Kelly Kalkhoff         F4044       31/125     2:02:24    9:06     1:59:06
503   Reggie Hunt            M3539        38/75     2:01:42    9:06     1:59:07
504   Nicholas Troseth       M1924        13/17     2:01:13    9:06     1:59:08
505   Betsy Sayler           F4044       32/125     2:00:59    9:06     1:59:08
506   William Haga           M3539        39/75     2:02:01    9:06     1:59:10
507   Deborah Geddes         F4549        16/85     2:01:21    9:06     1:59:10
508   Candice Davis          F3539       45/180     2:01:56    9:06     1:59:12
509   Michelle Carlson       F3539       46/180     2:01:23    9:06     1:59:13
510   Henry Shilling         M6064         8/28     2:01:09    9:07     1:59:13
511   Bryce Grote            M3034        44/72     2:00:01    9:07     1:59:14
512   Casey Munsch           M2529        33/60     2:00:53    9:07     1:59:14
513   Larissa Degen          F2529       61/210     2:03:30    9:07     1:59:17
514   Sandra Casey           F4044       33/125     2:01:27    9:07     1:59:20
515   Chris Sperle           M4044        38/63     2:02:33    9:07     1:59:20
516   Donita O'Meara         F4044       34/125     2:01:27    9:07     1:59:20
517   Amy Fuqua              F4044       35/125     2:01:13    9:07     1:59:22
518   Luke Hoch              M4549        26/48     2:02:31    9:07     1:59:24
519   Mary Eckstrom          F4549        17/85     2:00:39    9:08     1:59:27
520   Janelle Sticka         F3034       68/225     2:00:41    9:08     1:59:27
521   Jacquee Vig            F3539       47/180     2:02:20    9:08     1:59:30
522   Lindsay Burrer         F2529       62/210     2:02:41    9:08     1:59:31
523   Joanne Klein           F4549        18/85     2:02:06    9:08     1:59:33
524   Bryon Christian        M4044        39/63     1:59:33    9:08     1:59:33
525   Jason Baldwin          M3539        40/75     2:01:24    9:08     1:59:35
526   Nate Bauer             M3539        41/75     2:01:09    9:08     1:59:37
527   Mary Deichert          F1924        19/89     2:01:21    9:08     1:59:38
528   Ann Enderle            F2529       63/210     2:00:55    9:09     1:59:40
529   Rebecca Walsh          F3034       69/225     2:02:24    9:09     1:59:41
530   Shannon Hallock        F3539       48/180     2:02:25    9:09     1:59:42
531   Tonya Vander Molen     F2529       64/210     2:02:21    9:09     1:59:44
532   Jillian Anderson       F1924        20/89     2:02:29    9:09     1:59:51
533   Kerry Dilley           M6569         3/11     2:00:58    9:09     1:59:51
534   Greg Amble             M5054        28/70     2:01:52    9:10     1:59:54
535   Daniel Gee             M5054        29/70     2:03:24    9:10     1:59:54
536   Mike Tietz             M2529        34/60     2:04:09    9:10     1:59:56
537   Kim Hines              F4549        19/85     2:01:52    9:10     1:59:56
538   Heather Shirley        F3034       70/225     2:02:43    9:10     1:59:57
539   Jana Reynolds          F4044       36/125     2:01:48    9:10     1:59:58
540   Jenna Jones            F1924        21/89     2:00:53    9:10     1:59:59
541   John Roberts           M5054        30/70     2:02:24    9:10     2:00:01
542   Sarah Shippen          F2529       65/210     2:03:12    9:10     2:00:01
543   Jo Ann Canich          F5054        10/83     2:02:24    9:10     2:00:01
544   Lori Oban              F1924        22/89     2:01:25    9:10     2:00:03
545   Christina Ramirez      F2529       66/210     2:02:34    9:10     2:00:05
546   Hilary Gorder          F1924        23/89     2:01:51    9:11     2:00:07
547   Marne Gorder           F1924        24/89     2:01:51    9:11     2:00:07
548   Jorge Azabache         M4044        40/63     2:01:57    9:11     2:00:10
549   Kathryn Eklund         F0118         8/33     2:03:06    9:11     2:00:13
550   Natalie Dickerson      F3034       71/225     2:03:19    9:11     2:00:14
551   Tony Strau             M4044        41/63     2:02:18    9:11     2:00:18
552   Steve Straub           M4549        27/48     2:02:18    9:11     2:00:18
553   Lori Morris            F4044       37/125     2:03:10    9:12     2:00:22
554   Terry Eslinger         M5054        31/70     2:03:22    9:12     2:00:23
555   Nicole Jacks           F3034       72/225     2:01:41    9:12     2:00:24
556   Mary Sebert            F4549        20/85     2:01:55    9:12     2:00:28
557   Bahne Bahnson          M5559        15/43     2:02:49    9:12     2:00:31
558   Kim Knecht             F4044       38/125     2:03:21    9:13     2:00:32
559   Liz Winter             F1924        25/89     2:03:01    9:13     2:00:33
560   Chris Baumberger       M3539        42/75     2:03:33    9:13     2:00:35
561   Charles Fabris         M2529        35/60     2:03:09    9:13     2:00:35
562   Savannah Horst         F1924        26/89     2:01:40    9:13     2:00:38
563   Richard Gayle          M5054        32/70     2:02:22    9:13     2:00:41
564   Bruce Christensen      M5559        16/43     2:02:06    9:14     2:00:49
565   Bob Van Deest          M5054        33/70     2:03:28    9:14     2:00:52
566   Elizabeth Henneman     F4044       39/125     2:03:58    9:14     2:00:54
567   Sara Skvicalo          F2529       67/210     2:03:33    9:14     2:00:56
568   Steve Horan            M4044        42/63     2:01:59    9:14     2:00:57
569   David Begley           M5054        34/70     2:03:08    9:15     2:00:59
570   Jennifer Linn          F2529       68/210     2:03:09    9:15     2:01:01
571   Kelly Scott            F4044       40/125     2:02:26    9:15     2:01:01
572   Christine Heidebrink   F3539       49/180     2:04:35    9:15     2:01:02
573   Scott Reiman           M3539        43/75     2:03:47    9:15     2:01:04
574   Katelyn Crown          F1924        27/89     2:02:38    9:15     2:01:08
575   Sheena Crown           F2529       69/210     2:02:38    9:15     2:01:08
576   Lynn Clark             F3539       50/180     2:03:56    9:15     2:01:09
577   Suzanne Hays           F3034       73/225     2:04:34    9:15     2:01:10
578   Brandy Nussbaum        F3539       51/180     2:03:41    9:15     2:01:10
579   Brandi Ballard         F3539       52/180     2:01:46    9:16     2:01:11
580   Jenny Swafford         F4044       41/125     2:03:14    9:16     2:01:12
581   Sherry Hagelstrom      F6064         1/23     2:03:21    9:16     2:01:13
582   Nicole Neal            F3539       53/180     2:02:30    9:16     2:01:17
583   Laura Shattuck         F3034       74/225     2:04:39    9:16     2:01:17
584   Kelly Decourcey        M3034        45/72     2:03:42    9:17     2:01:25
585   Max Wesolick           M0118        11/17     2:06:27    9:17     2:01:26
586   Bridget Gostola        F3034       75/225     2:04:32    9:17     2:01:28
587   Elizabeth Jehangiri    F2529       70/210     2:02:39    9:17     2:01:31
588   Cathy Boehler          F4549        21/85     2:04:50    9:17     2:01:31
589   Joy Person             F4044       42/125     2:03:06    9:17     2:01:32
590   Michele Delzer         F4044       43/125     2:03:07    9:17     2:01:32
591   Gregg Oetting          M4549        28/48     2:03:58    9:17     2:01:34
592   Susan Peterson         F4044       44/125     2:03:12    9:17     2:01:35
593   Rhett Johnson          M2529        36/60     2:03:20    9:17     2:01:36
594   Chris Carlson          M3034        46/72     2:03:20    9:17     2:01:36
595   Jason Bang             M3034        47/72     2:03:53    9:18     2:01:38
596   Keith Mountain         M6569         4/11     2:04:06    9:18     2:01:40
597   Jennifer Matkins       F3539       54/180     2:02:40    9:18     2:01:42
598   Krista Stevens         F3034       76/225     2:03:59    9:18     2:01:45
599   Joshua Joy             M3034        48/72     2:04:29    9:18     2:01:47
600   Sarah McCord           F1924        28/89     2:03:54    9:18     2:01:49
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601   Rand Schleusener       M5054        35/70     2:06:20    9:19     2:01:58
602   Mark Stevens           M5054        36/70     2:03:41    9:19     2:02:02
603   Lindsey Pankonin       F3034       77/225     2:02:41    9:19     2:02:02
604   Heather Nevins         F3034       78/225     2:04:29    9:20     2:02:05
605   Pam Lechner            F5054        11/83     2:03:43    9:20     2:02:05
606   Karen Johnson          F4549        22/85     2:03:40    9:20     2:02:09
607   Kathryn Precht         F2529       71/210     2:04:18    9:20     2:02:15
608   Barbara Schulz         F6569          1/9     2:03:33    9:21     2:02:18
609   Randy Silver           M5054        37/70     2:04:18    9:21     2:02:19
610   Michael Oltmanns       M5559        17/43     2:04:41    9:21     2:02:23
611   Amy Miller             F3034       79/225     2:04:01    9:21     2:02:30
612   Sarah Moxley           F2529       72/210     2:05:03    9:21     2:02:30
613   Dustin Bitz            M3034        49/72     2:04:56    9:22     2:02:34
614   Meredith Thompson      F2529       73/210     2:05:11    9:22     2:02:37
615   Jeff Brei              M2529        37/60     2:04:09    9:22     2:02:38
616   Terri Van Heuveln      F4044       45/125     2:03:34    9:22     2:02:39
617   Matt Ehlman            M3034        50/72     2:05:13    9:22     2:02:41
618   Steve McCarthy         M6569         5/11     2:05:13    9:22     2:02:42
619   Bob Mills              M5559        18/43     2:05:35    9:23     2:02:43
620   Shauna Fettig          F3539       55/180     2:04:12    9:23     2:02:45
621   Jeff Iverson           M4549        29/48     2:05:07    9:23     2:02:45
622   Julia Conner           F3034       80/225     2:04:49    9:23     2:02:50
623   David Wilhelm          M3539        44/75     2:06:07    9:23     2:02:54
624   Lesa Wilhelm           F3539       56/180     2:06:07    9:23     2:02:54
625   Jennifer McElroy       F4044       46/125     2:05:33    9:24     2:02:56
626   Kathleen Caron         F3034       81/225     2:03:51    9:24     2:02:58
627   Laura Bishop           F3034       82/225     2:06:03    9:24     2:03:01
628   Steve Hofer            M4549        30/48     2:06:43    9:24     2:03:02
629   Katie Lyman            F2529       74/210     2:04:55    9:24     2:03:08
630   Michael Holcomb        M5559        19/43     2:05:09    9:25     2:03:10
631   Vanessa Gemar          F3034       83/225     2:05:10    9:25     2:03:10
632   Jenni Winter           F3034       84/225     2:05:10    9:25     2:03:12
633   Sterling Schiftar      M0118        12/17     2:09:05    9:25     2:03:12
634   Dustin Walker          M1924        14/17     2:07:08    9:25     2:03:19
635   Amanda Riedy           F1924        29/89     2:07:08    9:25     2:03:19
636   Jodi Venneman          F2529       75/210     2:05:30    9:26     2:03:30
637   Penny Zvejnieks        F5559         6/59     2:06:43    9:27     2:03:36
638   Danielle McEneaney     F2529       76/210     2:04:57    9:27     2:03:38
639   Craig Johnson          M5559        20/43     2:05:11    9:27     2:03:46
640   Laura Walsh            F2529       77/210     2:07:42    9:27     2:03:46
641   Lyn Bitney             F4549        23/85     2:05:22    9:28     2:03:51
642   Abbie Jennings         F3034       85/225     2:08:37    9:28     2:03:54
643   Rhonda Philpott        F5054        12/83     2:05:46    9:28     2:03:55
644   Meagan Schlecht        F2529       78/210     2:06:29    9:29     2:04:03
645   Corey Begeman          M3034        51/72     2:04:36    9:29     2:04:06
646   Belinda Gee            F5054        13/83     2:07:35    9:29     2:04:06
647   Danielle Kott          F2529       79/210     2:07:27    9:29     2:04:06
648   Julie Williams         F1924        30/89     2:06:23    9:29     2:04:06
649   Alicia Vanegmond       F1924        31/89     2:07:27    9:29     2:04:07
650   Jessica Eisenbarth     F3034       86/225     2:06:27    9:29     2:04:09
651   Brooke Schmidt         F1924        32/89     2:06:19    9:29     2:04:10
652   Shannon Zimiga         F3034       87/225     2:07:08    9:29     2:04:10
653   Richard Birdsall       M6064         9/28     2:07:11    9:29     2:04:10
654   Courtney Schad         F3034       88/225     2:07:08    9:29     2:04:11
655   Cara Shiver            F3034       89/225     2:05:02    9:29     2:04:14
656   Debbie Doolittle       F4549        24/85     2:08:47    9:30     2:04:16
657   Kyle Mathis            M3034        52/72     2:06:48    9:30     2:04:19
658   Mike Miller            M4044        43/63     2:05:13    9:30     2:04:20
659   Kirby Morshing         M1924        15/17     2:09:24    9:30     2:04:27
660   Stephanie Leber        F1924        33/89     2:06:16    9:31     2:04:32
661   John Saunders          M3539        45/75     2:07:04    9:31     2:04:34
662   Angela Rhoades         F3539       57/180     2:08:25    9:31     2:04:35
663   Mary Monnens           F3034       90/225     2:06:47    9:32     2:04:46
664   Jocelyn Spurgin        F2529       80/210     2:08:30    9:32     2:04:49
665   Renee Richie           F3034       91/225     2:06:52    9:32     2:04:51
666   Jacob Smith            M2529        38/60     2:09:09    9:32     2:04:51
667   Bruce Wagner           M5559        21/43     2:06:50    9:33     2:04:54
668   Kristy Hofer           F3539       58/180     2:07:22    9:33     2:04:58
669   Kelly Day              F2529       81/210     2:08:01    9:33     2:04:58
670   Jason Koch             M2529        39/60     2:08:01    9:33     2:04:59
671   Kate Retterath         F2529       82/210     2:06:18    9:33     2:05:03
672   Heather Eckert         F3034       92/225     2:06:39    9:33     2:05:05
673   Teresa Larson          F3539       59/180     2:06:25    9:33     2:05:05
674   Ellen Noonan           F3539       60/180     2:06:25    9:33     2:05:06
675   Jared Shippee          M3539        46/75     2:05:51    9:34     2:05:09
676   Hilary Reeves          F1924        34/89     2:07:36    9:34     2:05:13
677   Pat Roesler            M2529        40/60     2:08:00    9:34     2:05:16
678   Galen Roesler          M5559        22/43     2:08:00    9:34     2:05:17
679   Abby Schiley           F2529       83/210     2:08:22    9:34     2:05:19
680   Hanna Jording          F1924        35/89     2:07:38    9:35     2:05:22
681   Bryce Pietzyk          M3539        47/75     2:08:14    9:35     2:05:25
682   Nicole Craig           F3539       61/180     2:06:46    9:35     2:05:32
683   Melanie Ketterling     F3034       93/225     2:09:07    9:35     2:05:33
684   Steve Lynn             M4549        31/48     2:06:48    9:36     2:05:34
685   Jennifer Soucy         F3034       94/225     2:07:08    9:36     2:05:35
686   Karl Jegeris           M3539        48/75     2:09:47    9:36     2:05:38
687   Chris Waldock          F3034       95/225     2:07:14    9:36     2:05:41
688   Beth Steinhauer        F2529       84/210     2:08:28    9:36     2:05:43
689   Barney Schneider       F3034       96/225     2:07:54    9:37     2:05:49
690   Jill Hericks           F3034       97/225     2:09:39    9:37     2:05:52
691   Kacie Arbach           F2529       85/210     2:09:40    9:37     2:05:54
692   Michelle Mikkelsen     F3539       62/180     2:07:08    9:37     2:05:56
693   Cory Brost             M3539        49/75     2:08:40    9:37     2:05:57
694   Matthew Blauvelt       M3034        53/72     2:10:48    9:38     2:06:00
695   Kristin Brady          F3034       98/225     2:09:07    9:38     2:06:00
696   Jaclyn Whitley         F0118         9/33     2:09:39    9:38     2:06:06
697   Elizabeth Buhr         F1924        36/89     2:08:14    9:38     2:06:12
698   Laura Akkerman         F2529       86/210     2:07:57    9:39     2:06:14
699   Todd Zirbel            M3034        54/72     2:09:15    9:39     2:06:15
700   Leigh Zirbel           F3034       99/225     2:09:15    9:39     2:06:15
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701   Dan Myers              M3539        50/75     2:08:53    9:39     2:06:16
702   Sara Feldt             F2529       87/210     2:09:55    9:39     2:06:20
703   Amy Fishburn           F3539       63/180     2:09:22    9:39     2:06:25
704   Elizabeth Skavdahl     F2529       88/210     2:11:15    9:40     2:06:28
705   Jenni Hogg             F4044       47/125     2:08:12    9:40     2:06:28
706   Katherine Culp         F2529       89/210     2:08:42    9:40     2:06:28
707   Robert Zimmerschied    M6064        10/28     2:06:28    9:40     2:06:29
708   Jennifer Dawes         F3034      100/225     2:08:41    9:40     2:06:29
709   Sarah Torpen           F2529       90/210     2:09:16    9:40     2:06:35
710   Kevin Horner           M5054        38/70     2:08:50    9:40     2:06:36
711   Tonya Nelson           F3539       64/180     2:10:00    9:40     2:06:36
712   Anna Frenzel           F3539       65/180     2:08:54    9:40     2:06:37
713   Mike Cimino            M4549        32/48     2:07:27    9:40     2:06:37
714   Kathy Christenson      F3539       66/180     2:10:25    9:40     2:06:38
715   Kathleen Cavanaugh     F5559         7/59     2:07:32    9:41     2:06:43
716   Eric Gorsuch           M5054        39/70     2:10:22    9:41     2:06:45
717   Kris Simonds           F3034      101/225     2:07:49    9:41     2:06:46
718   Sara Larson            F3539       67/180     2:09:12    9:41     2:06:46
719   Nicole Jensen-Harris   F3034      102/225     2:09:12    9:41     2:06:46
720   Elizabeth Hughes       F3034      103/225     2:09:39    9:41     2:06:50
721   Leslie Apa             F3034      104/225     2:09:58    9:41     2:06:50
722   Angi Varland           F3034      105/225     2:09:58    9:41     2:06:51
723   Ira Frericks           M4549        33/48     2:09:53    9:42     2:06:53
724   Cortnie Packard        F2529       91/210     2:09:36    9:42     2:06:57
725   Rebecca Dona           F1924        37/89     2:09:36    9:42     2:06:57
726   Jenna Ackerman         F2529       92/210     2:09:31    9:42     2:06:58
727   John Deverman          M4549        34/48     2:08:31    9:42     2:07:00
728   Kelly Iseman           F2529       93/210     2:10:31    9:42     2:07:01
729   Kerre Nitz             F1924        38/89     2:10:31    9:42     2:07:02
730   Jerry Brockman         M6064        11/28     2:08:46    9:42     2:07:04
731   Cheryl Tiahrt          F5054        14/83     2:09:03    9:43     2:07:09
732   Jennie Olson           F4044       48/125     2:09:15    9:43     2:07:10
733   Matt Schmit            M3034        55/72     2:11:07    9:44     2:07:19
734   Debra Zeman            F4549        25/85     2:10:26    9:44     2:07:20
735   Leah Nixon             F1924        39/89     2:14:04    9:44     2:07:20
736   Corey Hines            M2529        41/60     2:09:18    9:44     2:07:20
737   Laura Mattis           F2529       94/210     2:10:13    9:44     2:07:22
738   Torey Alberda          F0118        10/33     2:09:30    9:44     2:07:24
739   Michael Scott          M4549        35/48     2:11:06    9:44     2:07:26
740   Holly Cunningham       F5054        15/83     2:10:42    9:44     2:07:26
741   Greg Cunningham        M5054        40/70     2:10:42    9:44     2:07:26
742   Denise Canfield        F2529       95/210     2:09:07    9:44     2:07:30
743   Eden White             F3539       68/180     2:09:18    9:45     2:07:32
744   Kathleen Porter        F5054        16/83     2:09:05    9:45     2:07:33
745   Marvel Reeves          F5559         8/59     2:09:59    9:45     2:07:36
746   Delvin High Bear       M4044        44/63     2:08:28    9:45     2:07:37
747   Darci McManigal        F5054        17/83     2:09:33    9:45     2:07:42
748   Jen Creed              F2529       96/210     2:09:41    9:45     2:07:42
749   Billie Jo Ryan         F3034      106/225     2:11:05    9:46     2:07:44
750   Jeana Conner           F3539       69/180     2:12:15    9:46     2:07:45
751   Heather Ohs            F3034      107/225     2:10:51    9:46     2:07:47
752   Clay Birkeland         M3539        51/75     2:10:18    9:46     2:07:47
753   Ryan Soderlin          M3539        52/75     2:10:54    9:46     2:07:48
754   Betsy Homan            F2529       97/210     2:10:48    9:46     2:07:51
755   Amanda Bosch           F1924        40/89     2:10:48    9:46     2:07:52
756   Brian Christenson      M4044        45/63     2:07:52    9:46     2:07:52
757   Norman Bye             M4549        36/48     2:11:14    9:46     2:07:54
758   Andrea Hansen          F3034      108/225     2:11:21    9:47     2:07:59
759   Greg Klein             M5559        23/43     2:10:58    9:47     2:08:01
760   Dean Batchelder        M3539        53/75     2:10:29    9:47     2:08:07
761   Christine Sigman       F1924        41/89     2:11:27    9:48     2:08:11
762   Aana Blalock           F3034      109/225     2:10:30    9:48     2:08:11
763   Wayne Alderman         M4549        37/48     2:10:24    9:48     2:08:18
764   Mary Herdina           F4044       49/125     2:10:34    9:48     2:08:20
765   Jessica Handran        F2529       98/210     2:10:34    9:48     2:08:21
766   Randy Eide             M5054        41/70     2:09:22    9:49     2:08:24
767   Pete Littlehat         M3539        54/75     2:10:12    9:49     2:08:25
768   Stacy Rauenhorst       F2529       99/210     2:11:58    9:49     2:08:25
769   Katie Konenkamp        F3539       70/180     2:10:36    9:49     2:08:25
770   Rose Lopez             F4044       50/125     2:12:57    9:49     2:08:27
771   Deb Keck               F4044       51/125     2:09:52    9:49     2:08:31
772   Sigurds Zvejnieks      M5559        24/43     2:11:41    9:49     2:08:33
773   Della Martinmaas       F4549        26/85     2:10:58    9:50     2:08:38
774   Amy Oksa               F4549        27/85     2:12:32    9:50     2:08:40
775   Terry Dykshorn         F5559         9/59     2:10:20    9:50     2:08:41
776   Scott Peterson         M4549        38/48     2:10:19    9:50     2:08:42
777   Dalaina Salamun        F4549        28/85     2:11:52    9:51     2:08:50
778   Lindsey Nolan          F1924        42/89     2:10:04    9:51     2:08:53
779   Tiersyn Taylor         F0118        11/33     2:08:53    9:51     2:08:53
780   Andrew Blevins         M0118        13/17     2:10:16    9:51     2:08:55
781   Mandolyn Vendela       F2529      100/210     2:10:32    9:51     2:08:55
782   Erin Scherry           F2529      101/210     2:10:32    9:51     2:08:55
783   Dwight Watson          M5054        42/70     2:12:39    9:51     2:08:56
784   Jennifer Dobitz        F3539       71/180     2:11:17    9:51     2:09:01
785   Nanette Sitz           F3034      110/225     2:12:55    9:51     2:09:03
786   Mary Husemann          F3539       72/180     2:12:18    9:52     2:09:06
787   Bob Pottratz           M5054        43/70     2:11:33    9:52     2:09:12
788   Dana Coats             M5054        44/70     2:12:40    9:52     2:09:13
789   Mindy Worden           F3034      111/225     2:12:40    9:52     2:09:13
790   Michael Albin          M3034        56/72     2:11:26    9:52     2:09:14
791   Carrie Nygard          F3034      112/225     2:11:26    9:52     2:09:14
792   Kristine Larsen        F1924        43/89     2:12:13    9:53     2:09:18
793   Susan Rupp             F3539       73/180     2:11:32    9:53     2:09:20
794   Paul Wathen Jr         M2529        42/60     2:13:31    9:53     2:09:20
795   Lori Voss              F5054        18/83     2:12:10    9:53     2:09:25
796   Brad Gullickson        M5054        45/70     2:12:29    9:54     2:09:29
797   Jay Edwards            M4549        39/48     2:12:50    9:54     2:09:33
798   Daniel Beacom          M5054        46/70     2:12:06    9:54     2:09:41
799   Dawn Gentzler          F5054        19/83     2:11:33    9:54     2:09:42
800   Timothy Koob           M5054        47/70     2:12:06    9:55     2:09:42
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Leslie Arno            F3539       74/180     2:13:11    9:55     2:09:43
802   Haley Johnson          F0118        12/33     2:11:16    9:55     2:09:51
803   Sue Johnston           F5559        10/59     2:11:48    9:55     2:09:53
804   Cally Swanson          F1924        44/89     2:13:45    9:56     2:09:59
805   Traci Matthew          F5054        20/83     2:13:25    9:56     2:10:03
806   Mark Sander            M3034        57/72     2:13:08    9:56     2:10:06
807   Kathryn Hatch          F3539       75/180     2:10:07    9:56     2:10:07
808   Kelsey Dahl            F2529      102/210     2:11:12    9:56     2:10:07
809   Jen Mahoskey           F2529      103/210     2:13:01    9:56     2:10:07
810   Lianne Di Rocco        F4044       52/125     2:13:25    9:57     2:10:09
811   Jerry Winter           M6064        12/28     2:12:14    9:57     2:10:12
812   Emily Winter           F1924        45/89     2:12:14    9:57     2:10:13
813   Louis Marin            M3539        55/75     2:15:20    9:57     2:10:18
814   Karla Case             F4549        29/85     2:13:55    9:57     2:10:19
815   Terri Ricketts         F5559        11/59     2:11:40    9:57     2:10:19
816   Rich Ricketts          M6064        13/28     2:11:40    9:57     2:10:19
817   Jane Pfeifle           F5054        21/83     2:13:02    9:58     2:10:22
818   Jonna Kandolin         F3539       76/180     2:12:56    9:58     2:10:24
819   Renee Klug             F3539       77/180     2:12:57    9:58     2:10:24
820   Elizabeth Howard       F1924        46/89     2:12:31    9:58     2:10:26
821   Nita Jardee            F4044       53/125     2:13:54    9:58     2:10:32
822   Alyssa Mattern         F1924        47/89     2:11:45    9:58     2:10:33
823   Dixie Mattern          F4549        30/85     2:11:46    9:58     2:10:33
824   Elaine Lagoda          F5054        22/83     2:12:29    9:58     2:10:34
825   Amber Mattern          F2529      104/210     2:11:46    9:58     2:10:34
826   Lesley Osen            F5054        23/83     2:13:55    9:58     2:10:34
827   Sara Metcalf           F2529      105/210     2:13:15    9:59     2:10:35
828   Megan Vanhemelryck     F2529      106/210     2:13:19    9:59     2:10:39
829   Robert Bell            M4044        46/63     2:13:41    9:59     2:10:42
830   Jennifer McArthur      F3539       78/180     2:13:03    9:59     2:10:46
831   Mary Garrels           F3034      113/225     2:12:03   10:00     2:10:47
832   Ami Garrigan           F3034      114/225     2:14:35   10:00     2:10:50
833   Allison Kolar          F1924        48/89     2:14:01   10:00     2:10:52
834   Brian Pousson          M3034        58/72     2:14:40   10:00     2:10:53
835   Charon Geigle          F5054        24/83     2:12:25   10:00     2:10:56
836   Gerald Carr            M4044        47/63     2:14:19   10:00     2:10:59
837   Barbra Carr            F4044       54/125     2:14:19   10:00     2:11:00
838   Anna Gusse             F2529      107/210     2:12:37   10:01     2:11:01
839   Callie Ackerman        F2529      108/210     2:12:30   10:01     2:11:01
840   Dan Kampen             M5054        48/70     2:14:09   10:01     2:11:03
841   Aubree Johnson         F0118        13/33     2:15:08   10:01     2:11:06
842   Dawn Schreiber         F2529      109/210     2:14:26   10:01     2:11:08
843   Michael Jimerson       M5054        49/70     2:14:04   10:01     2:11:13
844   Emily Tideman          F1924        49/89     2:14:59   10:01     2:11:13
845   Michaelette Higgins    F5559        12/59     2:14:17   10:02     2:11:15
846   Cindy Edwards          F4549        31/85     2:14:32   10:02     2:11:16
847   Nikki Wright           F3539       79/180     2:15:01   10:02     2:11:17
848   Sacha Gossard          F2529      110/210     2:14:21   10:03     2:11:28
849   Heather Rederth        F3539       80/180     2:14:00   10:03     2:11:29
850   Laurie Dougherty       F3539       81/180     2:14:00   10:03     2:11:29
851   Hailey Lebrun          F1924        50/89     2:13:43   10:03     2:11:33
852   Joyce Kerr             F3539       82/180     2:15:06   10:03     2:11:35
853   Shantel Kocer          F2529      111/210     2:14:21   10:04     2:11:40
854   Kristin Pitts          F2529      112/210     2:13:38   10:04     2:11:41
855   Ann Gateley            F6064         2/23     2:14:38   10:04     2:11:42
856   Wendy Wilkins          F4044       55/125     2:15:11   10:04     2:11:47
857   Rebecca Walker         F3034      115/225     2:14:54   10:04     2:11:49
858   Rick Losey             M4549        40/48     2:15:06   10:05     2:11:56
859   Jennifer Holmes        F2529      113/210     2:13:30   10:05     2:12:00
860   Russ Eisenbraun        M5054        50/70     2:16:11   10:05     2:12:00
861   Julie Amadon           F4044       56/125     2:14:57   10:06     2:12:07
862   Chris Venjohn          M2529        43/60     2:13:41   10:06     2:12:19
863   Janis Harris           F4044       57/125     2:14:35   10:07     2:12:20
864   Beth Hoobler           F3034      116/225     2:15:06   10:07     2:12:20
865   Joy Thompson           F5054        25/83     2:15:13   10:07     2:12:21
866   Micki Thompson         F3034      117/225     2:14:56   10:07     2:12:22
867   Janie Hett             F2529      114/210     2:14:48   10:07     2:12:27
868   Jody Bender            F4044       58/125     2:13:53   10:07     2:12:31
869   Gayla Williams         F5054        26/83     2:14:50   10:08     2:12:34
870   Joshua Bunney          M3034        59/72     2:16:29   10:09     2:12:51
871   Linda Williams         F4549        32/85     2:14:28   10:09     2:12:54
872   Susan Wiedmeier        F4044       59/125     2:14:28   10:09     2:12:55
873   Stacey Vilhauer        F3034      118/225     2:14:29   10:09     2:12:55
874   Carly Hines            F1924        51/89     2:14:54   10:09     2:12:57
875   Jana McKinney          F3539       83/180     2:15:20   10:10     2:13:00
876   Kathy Lees             F4044       60/125     2:14:45   10:10     2:13:05
877   Brielle Green          F0118        14/33     2:17:46   10:10     2:13:07
878   Kirsten Sharp          F3539       84/180     2:17:46   10:10     2:13:07
879   Christine Harrington   F0118        15/33     2:15:15   10:10     2:13:08
880   Bonnie Barnhardt       F3539       85/180     2:16:33   10:10     2:13:08
881   Emily Hendry           F3539       86/180     2:14:32   10:10     2:13:10
882   Monica Chamley         F4044       61/125     2:15:21   10:10     2:13:10
883   Kasey Bickel           F2529      115/210     2:15:52   10:11     2:13:12
884   Gaila Prill            F3539       87/180     2:15:22   10:11     2:13:14
885   Mary Cihak             F4044       62/125     2:14:47   10:11     2:13:21
886   Joyce Sauer            F4549        33/85     2:18:36   10:11     2:13:21
887   Harold Walker          M4549        41/48     2:14:47   10:11     2:13:22
888   Jennifer Towery        F3034      119/225     2:15:01   10:11     2:13:24
889   Jonathan Tait          M2529        44/60     2:16:50   10:12     2:13:25
890   Virginia Ballard       F4044       63/125     2:16:56   10:12     2:13:25
891   Jeff Dedekker          M5054        51/70     2:16:50   10:12     2:13:27
892   Stacy Marchant         F3034      120/225     2:16:31   10:12     2:13:29
893   Helen Fredrickson      F5559        13/59     2:16:51   10:13     2:13:40
894   Alex Lagoda            M5054        52/70     2:15:36   10:13     2:13:41
895   Jessica Bratton        F2529      116/210     2:17:23   10:13     2:13:45
896   Jennifer Tietsort      F3539       88/180     2:18:13   10:13     2:13:49
897   Peter Jahraus          M5559        25/43     2:17:53   10:14     2:13:56
898   Charles Zeman          M5559        26/43     2:17:08   10:14     2:14:02
899   James Swingholm        M3034        60/72     2:17:38   10:15     2:14:05
900   Danie Koskan           F3034      121/225     2:16:24   10:15     2:14:05
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901   Phillip Tremblay       M4044        48/63     2:17:28   10:15     2:14:05
902   Donna Kinsella         F4549        34/85     2:16:04   10:15     2:14:10
903   Marc Morgan            M3034        61/72     2:15:44   10:15     2:14:12
904   Rebecca Svalstad       F2529      117/210     2:19:16   10:15     2:14:17
905   Tony Holecek           M3539        56/75     2:17:11   10:16     2:14:22
906   Mike Erickson          M3539        57/75     2:17:11   10:16     2:14:22
907   Michael Black          M6064        14/28     2:17:18   10:16     2:14:22
908   Jamie Hermanson        F1924        52/89     2:17:47   10:16     2:14:23
909   Douglas Belton         M3034        62/72     2:16:27   10:16     2:14:25
910   Karlene Jensen         F2529      118/210     2:18:01   10:16     2:14:25
911   Sandra Litle           F4044       64/125     2:16:48   10:17     2:14:33
912   Kenneth Fitzpatrick    M3034        63/72     2:16:48   10:17     2:14:33
913   Richard Hudson         M2529        45/60     2:17:45   10:17     2:14:35
914   Zach Larson            M1924        16/17     2:18:50   10:18     2:14:48
915   Elizabeth Burke        F1924        53/89     2:15:58   10:18     2:14:48
916   Rachelle Williams      F1924        54/89     2:15:58   10:18     2:14:48
917   Christina Servetas     F3034      122/225     2:17:04   10:18     2:14:50
918   Renee Nills            F3539       89/180     2:17:18   10:18     2:14:51
919   Ericka Heiser          F3034      123/225     2:16:28   10:19     2:14:56
920   Rita Kunkel            F5559        14/59     2:17:20   10:19     2:15:07
921   Jan Grossenburg        F5054        27/83     2:17:52   10:19     2:15:08
922   Lynette Truelsen       F5054        28/83     2:17:20   10:19     2:15:08
923   Jan Sbarbaro           F4549        35/85     2:18:22   10:20     2:15:12
924   Sara Sbarbaro          F1924        55/89     2:18:22   10:20     2:15:12
925   Sandra Hart            F4044       65/125     2:18:50   10:20     2:15:16
926   Chrisa Fincher         F3034      124/225     2:18:34   10:20     2:15:21
927   Sheri Culver           F4044       66/125     2:18:08   10:21     2:15:23
928   Sylvia Sullivan        F5054        29/83     2:18:08   10:21     2:15:23
929   Bill Ivory             M2529        46/60     2:18:43   10:21     2:15:27
930   Holly Mattern          F2529      119/210     2:19:59   10:21     2:15:31
931   Shannon Selle          F3539       90/180     2:17:51   10:21     2:15:33
932   Terry Henrie           M4044        49/63     2:19:16   10:22     2:15:43
933   Amy Gorman-Hartl       F3539       91/180     2:16:50   10:22     2:15:46
934   Jennifer Astaldi       F3539       92/180     2:21:03   10:22     2:15:48
935   Stacey Nelson          F3539       93/180     2:17:00   10:23     2:15:51
936   Leanne Dedekker        F4044       67/125     2:19:20   10:23     2:15:58
937   Will Reedy             M2529        47/60     2:17:25   10:24     2:16:07
938   Regan Burgess          F2529      120/210     2:17:25   10:24     2:16:08
939   Dan Desmet             M5054        53/70     2:19:45   10:24     2:16:09
940   Diana Fliss            F4549        36/85     2:18:55   10:24     2:16:10
941   Theodore Troseth       M5559        27/43     2:18:25   10:25     2:16:20
942   Sherri Horan           F4044       68/125     2:19:54   10:25     2:16:27
943   Jeanine Brizzolara     F4044       69/125     2:19:55   10:25     2:16:27
944   Kari Fuhrman           F4044       70/125     2:20:13   10:26     2:16:28
945   Rachel Nordbye         F3539       94/180     2:19:57   10:26     2:16:30
946   Kim Smith              M5559        28/43     2:18:00   10:26     2:16:32
947   Tonya Estabrook        F3034      125/225     2:20:58   10:27     2:16:42
948   Sonja Brue             F3539       95/180     2:19:58   10:27     2:16:45
949   Sheila Johnson         F3539       96/180     2:18:08   10:27     2:16:48
950   Kodi Dodds             F3539       97/180     2:20:49   10:27     2:16:54
951   Marla Tisdale          F4044       71/125     2:17:32   10:28     2:16:57
952   Jamie Evans            F4549        37/85     2:20:33   10:28     2:17:01
953   Regina Cheyney         F5559        15/59     2:20:05   10:28     2:17:06
954   Kimberly Jones         F3539       98/180     2:20:03   10:29     2:17:07
955   Jack Delaney           M6569         6/11     2:21:21   10:29     2:17:08
956   Ellen Engberg          F1924        56/89     2:19:34   10:29     2:17:09
957   Pamela Seaver          F2529      121/210     2:19:35   10:29     2:17:10
958   Jennifer Pruitt        F2529      122/210     2:21:55   10:29     2:17:13
959   Danna Miller           F5559        16/59     2:20:43   10:29     2:17:16
960   Lorraine Whitaker      F6569          2/9     2:18:09   10:29     2:17:17
961   Hollie Hoffman         F3034      126/225     2:22:04   10:30     2:17:22
962   Liz Scheuren           F1924        57/89     2:19:15   10:30     2:17:27
963   Lynn Cimino            F3034      127/225     2:19:56   10:30     2:17:28
964   Megan Carmody          F1924        58/89     2:19:15   10:30     2:17:28
965   Shelly Van Why         F3034      128/225     2:21:05   10:30     2:17:31
966   Sarah Marshall         F3034      129/225     2:21:05   10:30     2:17:31
967   Cathy Matthesen        F4044       72/125     2:21:42   10:31     2:17:40
968   Jennifer Regan         F3539       99/180     2:21:42   10:31     2:17:40
969   Cathleen Ruch          F3539      100/180     2:20:43   10:31     2:17:42
970   Andrea Rhoads          F3034      130/225     2:21:58   10:31     2:17:44
971   Tara Niesent           F3034      131/225     2:21:58   10:31     2:17:44
972   Darcy Fiedler          F3539      101/180     2:21:02   10:32     2:17:49
973   Bernie Peterson        M6064        15/28     2:21:51   10:32     2:17:53
974   Courtney Bechtel       F1924        59/89     2:20:11   10:32     2:17:59
975   Danielle Barent        F0118        16/33     2:21:56   10:34     2:18:17
976   Lindsay Nimick         F0118        17/33     2:21:56   10:34     2:18:17
977   Steve Gonos            M3539        58/75     2:22:29   10:34     2:18:21
978   Fawn Bartlett          F3539      102/180     2:22:03   10:34     2:18:25
979   Hillary Lutter         F2529      123/210     2:22:42   10:35     2:18:27
980   Lisa Schwahn           F4549        38/85     2:21:11   10:35     2:18:27
981   Elizabeth Schutt       F4549        39/85     2:21:43   10:35     2:18:30
982   Lindsey Quasney        F2529      124/210     2:21:23   10:35     2:18:35
983   Shannon Stores         F3034      132/225     2:19:59   10:35     2:18:36
984   Jenny Swenson          F3034      133/225     2:22:12   10:35     2:18:37
985   Chandler Newhall       M7074          1/4     2:21:15   10:36     2:18:41
986   Julie Reuppel          F4044       73/125     2:22:24   10:36     2:18:46
987   Jessica Koziolek       F3539      103/180     2:23:20   10:37     2:18:59
988   Wendy Dockweiler       F4044       74/125     2:20:55   10:37     2:19:01
989   Jodie McIlvain         F3539      104/180     2:22:23   10:38     2:19:07
990   Sheri Perkins          F3539      105/180     2:23:51   10:38     2:19:09
991   Davina Petermann       F3539      106/180     2:21:28   10:38     2:19:09
992   Pamela Mountain        F5559        17/59     2:21:39   10:38     2:19:12
993   Dorothy Brutger        F5559        18/59     2:22:17   10:38     2:19:12
994   Deana Hueners-Nelson   F4044       75/125     2:23:24   10:38     2:19:13
995   Dustin Morrison        M2529        48/60     2:23:29   10:39     2:19:20
996   Jessica Brown          F3034      134/225     2:23:03   10:39     2:19:23
997   Jaimie Hubner          F3034      135/225     2:23:19   10:39     2:19:23
998   Elizabeth Blauvelt     F3034      136/225     2:24:11   10:39     2:19:24
999   Pam Rowland            F4044       76/125     2:22:17   10:39     2:19:25
1000  Loren Rowland          M4044        50/63     2:22:17   10:39     2:19:26
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1001  Karen Hasek            F4044       77/125     2:21:58   10:39     2:19:26
1002  Cindy Ullmann          F3539      107/180     2:21:58   10:39     2:19:26
1003  Spring Mayer           F3034      137/225     2:23:52   10:39     2:19:28
1004  Lori O'Keefe           F3539      108/180     2:23:25   10:39     2:19:30
1005  Missie Niles           F5054        30/83     2:23:34   10:40     2:19:36
1006  Chris Rounds           M2529        49/60     2:22:53   10:40     2:19:44
1007  Lindsay Rounds         F2529      125/210     2:22:53   10:40     2:19:44
1008  Dan Hartsburg          M5559        29/43     2:23:28   10:41     2:19:53
1009  Kathryn Gray           F2529      126/210     2:22:49   10:42     2:20:01
1010  Jodi Casanova          F4044       78/125     2:24:09   10:42     2:20:03
1011  Misty Richards         F3539      109/180     2:24:11   10:42     2:20:05
1012  Jack Gindi             M5054        54/70     2:22:40   10:42     2:20:05
1013  Denise One Star        F5054        31/83     2:24:41   10:42     2:20:10
1014  Kara Tines             F3034      138/225     2:24:12   10:43     2:20:14
1015  Christin Uhre          F3539      110/180     2:24:16   10:43     2:20:19
1016  Roger Peabody          M5559        30/43     2:20:23   10:43     2:20:23
1017  Madison Oslund         F1924        60/89     2:24:32   10:44     2:20:25
1018  Emily Nope             F2529      127/210     2:25:35   10:44     2:20:26
1019  Angy Smyle             F3539      111/180     2:25:33   10:44     2:20:28
1020  Christine Doty         F3539      112/180     2:24:00   10:44     2:20:29
1021  Heather Quinn          F4549        40/85     2:25:50   10:44     2:20:30
1022  Leslie Newcorn         F5054        32/83     2:25:20   10:44     2:20:30
1023  Mindi Schnaser         F3539      113/180     2:25:00   10:44     2:20:36
1024  Rodney Pettigrew       M5054        55/70     2:23:47   10:44     2:20:36
1025  Valerie Mickelson      F3539      114/180     2:22:31   10:45     2:20:39
1026  Christina Lyons        F6064         3/23     2:27:01   10:45     2:20:46
1027  Wynne Tysdal           F5559        19/59     2:27:01   10:45     2:20:47
1028  Maria Deuchar          F1924        61/89     2:24:42   10:45     2:20:48
1029  Jenna Headrick         F0118        18/33     2:23:47   10:46     2:20:50
1030  Jessica Rice           F2529      128/210     2:22:48   10:46     2:20:56
1031  Breanne Neiger         F1924        62/89     2:24:58   10:46     2:21:00
1032  Ruth Conway            F3034      139/225     2:25:18   10:46     2:21:02
1033  Tyler Kaitfors         M2529        50/60     2:24:15   10:47     2:21:15
1034  Kristi Butler          F3034      140/225     2:24:49   10:48     2:21:23
1035  Melissa Simpson        F1924        63/89     2:24:22   10:48     2:21:24
1036  Sabrina Schiftar       F0118        19/33     2:27:17   10:48     2:21:24
1037  Lori Fitzgerald        F5054        33/83     2:25:23   10:48     2:21:25
1038  Abbie Olson            F1924        64/89     2:22:05   10:48     2:21:26
1039  Stacy Karol            F2529      129/210     2:23:54   10:48     2:21:28
1040  Kelly Hower            F2529      130/210     2:24:10   10:49     2:21:30
1041  Tausha Kraft           F3539      115/180     2:24:10   10:49     2:21:30
1042  Janice Froehlich       F5559        20/59     2:25:28   10:49     2:21:36
1043  Traci Smook            F1924        65/89     2:21:36   10:49     2:21:36
1044  Tina Larosh            F2529      131/210     2:25:20   10:49     2:21:36
1045  Peggy Severson         F4549        41/85     2:23:32   10:50     2:21:47
1046  Jae Csongradi          F2529      132/210     2:25:43   10:50     2:21:47
1047  Lori Wortman           F4549        42/85     2:24:44   10:50     2:21:49
1048  Kim Borer              F4044       79/125     2:24:46   10:50     2:21:51
1049  Mary Ann Voss          F5054        34/83     2:25:19   10:51     2:21:57
1050  Spencer Schiftar       M0118        14/17     2:21:59   10:51     2:21:59
1051  Jay Erickson           M4549        42/48     2:24:54   10:51     2:22:08
1052  Ellen Erickson         F4549        43/85     2:24:54   10:51     2:22:08
1053  Katie Dilse            F3539      116/180     2:26:12   10:52     2:22:13
1054  Grace Lonning          F5054        35/83     2:22:15   10:52     2:22:15
1055  Doreen Cooper          F4549        44/85     2:25:06   10:53     2:22:23
1056  Abby Knobbe            F1924        66/89     2:24:31   10:53     2:22:28
1057  Amy Smith              F3034      141/225     2:24:31   10:53     2:22:28
1058  Brittany Van Zee       F2529      133/210     2:27:56   10:53     2:22:30
1059  Karen Tjaden           F4044       80/125     2:26:53   10:53     2:22:33
1060  Nola Stewart           F4549        45/85     2:26:53   10:53     2:22:33
1061  Kathie Beneke          F3034      142/225     2:25:10   10:54     2:22:36
1062  Kellie Laumb           F3034      143/225     2:25:10   10:54     2:22:36
1063  Kathi Erickson         F3034      144/225     2:26:02   10:54     2:22:39
1064  Laura Sterna           F3034      145/225     2:26:02   10:54     2:22:39
1065  Stephanie Janssen      F3034      146/225     2:25:36   10:54     2:22:42
1066  Alison Dooley          F3034      147/225     2:26:03   10:54     2:22:44
1067  Tami Schmidt           F2529      134/210     2:24:22   10:55     2:22:52
1068  Chad Guge              M3539        59/75     2:26:47   10:55     2:22:54
1069  Martha Wheelock        F5054        36/83     2:25:41   10:55     2:23:00
1070  Andrea Bilodeau        F2529      135/210     2:26:41   10:56     2:23:05
1071  Holly Misterek         F2529      136/210     2:25:37   10:56     2:23:09
1072  Ann Marchant           F4044       81/125     2:26:38   10:56     2:23:12
1073  Katie Brewer           F0118        20/33     2:26:34   10:57     2:23:17
1074  Darla Helgeson         F4549        46/85     2:27:39   10:58     2:23:36
1075  Sherri Singh           F4549        47/85     2:27:39   10:58     2:23:38
1076  Paige Carda            F4549        48/85     2:26:21   10:59     2:23:40
1077  Stephanie Murphy       F3539      117/180     2:28:21   10:59     2:23:41
1078  Scott Wilson           M3034        64/72     2:25:50   10:59     2:23:44
1079  Leslie Rumpza          F1924        67/89     2:25:51   10:59     2:23:45
1080  Kimberly Borsch        F2529      137/210     2:28:32   11:00     2:23:54
1081  Heather Jenner         F3034      148/225     2:26:13   11:01     2:24:18
1082  Adam Hagen             M2529        51/60     2:28:26   11:01     2:24:19
1083  Kim Kenzy-Ulmer        F4044       82/125     2:29:12   11:02     2:24:23
1084  Tracie Johnson         F3034      149/225     2:29:12   11:02     2:24:23
1085  Chris Pohlson          M2529        52/60     2:28:21   11:02     2:24:24
1086  Katie Keizer           F2529      138/210     2:28:20   11:02     2:24:24
1087  Jantina Nelson-Stastny F3539      118/180     2:27:37   11:02     2:24:25
1088  Jolene Brakke          F4044       83/125     2:27:37   11:02     2:24:25
1089  Ken Maguire            M5559        31/43     2:29:13   11:04     2:24:52
1090  Robyn Thompson         F3034      150/225     2:28:52   11:04     2:24:57
1091  Casey Carmichael       F3034      151/225     2:28:52   11:04     2:24:57
1092  Adam Metzger           M2529        53/60     2:28:14   11:05     2:25:12
1093  Ann Kellar             F4044       84/125     2:29:32   11:06     2:25:22
1094  Leigh Parker           F5054        37/83     2:28:22   11:07     2:25:30
1095  Elizabeth Groeger      F5054        38/83     2:30:23   11:07     2:25:34
1096  Julae Himle            F2529      139/210     2:30:13   11:07     2:25:37
1097  Steve Peterson         M3539        60/75     2:30:13   11:07     2:25:37
1098  Wan Jae Lee            M6569         7/11     2:28:41   11:08     2:25:40
1099  Nick Joslin            M2529        54/60     2:26:56   11:08     2:25:41
1100  Kimberly Morse         F5559        21/59     2:25:49   11:08     2:25:49
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1101  William Morse          M5559        32/43     2:25:49   11:08     2:25:49
1102  Patricia Gottschalk    F6064         4/23     2:29:59   11:08     2:25:51
1103  Mary Claire Hall       F2529      140/210     2:30:05   11:09     2:25:52
1104  Liz Hampton            F2529      141/210     2:30:06   11:09     2:25:54
1105  Ross Sorensen          M3034        65/72     2:29:23   11:09     2:25:54
1106  Jill St.Germain        F2529      142/210     2:29:23   11:09     2:25:54
1107  Mary Swenson           F4549        49/85     2:30:52   11:10     2:26:06
1108  Jennifer Haefs         F2529      143/210     2:30:49   11:10     2:26:10
1109  Trina Johnson          F2529      144/210     2:30:34   11:10     2:26:14
1110  Kylee Hammond          F3034      152/225     2:30:34   11:10     2:26:14
1111  Annie Hegg             F2529      145/210     2:30:15   11:11     2:26:25
1112  Kara Bradeen           F1924        68/89     2:31:34   11:12     2:26:37
1113  Lori Capouch           F4549        50/85     2:30:44   11:12     2:26:39
1114  Roy Gaddis             M6064        16/28     2:26:41   11:12     2:26:41
1115  Lyndsey Mathiowetz     F3034      153/225     2:30:05   11:13     2:26:46
1116  Racheal Shank          F3034      154/225     2:31:40   11:13     2:26:46
1117  Susie Pratt            F2529      146/210     2:27:20   11:13     2:26:48
1118  Sonia Sieg             F5054        39/83     2:29:37   11:13     2:26:53
1119  Vicky Docken           F4044       85/125     2:31:49   11:13     2:26:55
1120  Chris Richards         M3034        66/72     2:31:47   11:14     2:27:07
1121  Erin Richards          F2529      147/210     2:31:47   11:14     2:27:08
1122  Christi Fish           F2529      148/210     2:31:52   11:15     2:27:12
1123  Janell Haefs           F4044       86/125     2:30:45   11:15     2:27:12
1124  Katie Durst            F1924        69/89     2:28:53   11:15     2:27:14
1125  Jami Buttke            F1924        70/89     2:28:53   11:15     2:27:14
1126  Gina Schuetzle         F3539      119/180     2:32:41   11:16     2:27:23
1127  Patty Lapaglia         F3539      120/180     2:30:34   11:16     2:27:26
1128  Nicole Mathis          F3034      155/225     2:31:07   11:16     2:27:27
1129  Rebecca Moore          F2529      149/210     2:31:48   11:16     2:27:29
1130  Gerda Kalb             F6064         5/23     2:30:41   11:16     2:27:31
1131  Sarah Swenson          F2529      150/210     2:31:44   11:16     2:27:36
1132  Shayne Tiens           M3539        61/75     2:31:36   11:17     2:27:38
1133  Kelli Graham           F1924        71/89     2:32:33   11:17     2:27:39
1134  Melissa Aguirre- Ander F2529      151/210     2:31:46   11:17     2:27:42
1135  Daniel Jongeling       M5054        56/70     2:31:52   11:17     2:27:43
1136  Wendy Branscom         F3034      156/225     2:31:30   11:17     2:27:45
1137  Robert Branscom        M3539        62/75     2:31:30   11:17     2:27:45
1138  Brett Bachand          M5054        57/70     2:35:35   11:17     2:27:47
1139  Dave Philpott          M5559        33/43     2:29:39   11:17     2:27:48
1140  Laura Tweeten          F4044       87/125     2:31:01   11:18     2:27:53
1141  Charisa Wilhelm        F3034      157/225     2:32:11   11:19     2:28:03
1142  Jessie Albrecht        F2529      152/210     2:29:38   11:19     2:28:13
1143  Kathy Millard          F5054        40/83     2:33:46   11:20     2:28:17
1144  Joan Hilbert           F5054        41/83     2:33:57   11:20     2:28:18
1145  Charles Crawford       M5559        34/43     2:33:57   11:20     2:28:19
1146  Emily Doss             F2529      153/210     2:32:20   11:21     2:28:30
1147  Angela Curry           F2529      154/210     2:32:20   11:21     2:28:31
1148  Melanie Morehart       F3539      121/180     2:32:07   11:21     2:28:35
1149  Heather Quasney        F3034      158/225     2:31:32   11:22     2:28:44
1150  Jay Camino             M3539        63/75     2:33:04   11:22     2:28:45
1151  Heather Grace          F3034      159/225     2:28:49   11:22     2:28:49
1152  Delynda Christenson    F3034      160/225     2:33:47   11:22     2:28:54
1153  Laura Beck             F2529      155/210     2:33:27   11:22     2:28:54
1154  Lori Jones             F2529      156/210     2:33:44   11:23     2:28:55
1155  Gina Lemon             F4044       88/125     2:30:08   11:23     2:28:55
1156  Lyn Phipps             F3034      161/225     2:32:30   11:23     2:29:02
1157  Bill Henrichsen        M5559        35/43     2:33:45   11:24     2:29:11
1158  Lorna Hofer            F3539      122/180     2:32:54   11:24     2:29:13
1159  Liza Alberghetti       F3539      123/180     2:33:40   11:24     2:29:14
1160  Amy Howardson          F3539      124/180     2:32:54   11:24     2:29:14
1161  Denise Punt            F4044       89/125     2:33:00   11:24     2:29:15
1162  Chanda Boesl           F3539      125/180     2:33:00   11:24     2:29:15
1163  Bob Meyer              M6569         8/11     2:35:03   11:24     2:29:20
1164  Alex Dangler           M0118        15/17     2:34:29   11:24     2:29:21
1165  Dalayne Spier          F4044       90/125     2:33:06   11:25     2:29:24
1166  Lia Eastman            F1924        72/89     2:33:06   11:25     2:29:24
1167  Amanda Kahler          F2529      157/210     2:32:16   11:25     2:29:28
1168  Brianna Kahler         F1924        73/89     2:32:16   11:25     2:29:28
1169  Indiana Husted         F2529      158/210     2:33:04   11:25     2:29:30
1170  Pamela Peterson        F5054        42/83     2:34:15   11:25     2:29:31
1171  Thomas Loff            M5054        58/70     2:34:05   11:26     2:29:36
1172  Kevin Morgan           M4044        51/63     2:33:24   11:26     2:29:37
1173  Tracey Charles         F3539      126/180     2:33:24   11:26     2:29:37
1174  Stephanie Amiotte      F3539      127/180     2:34:22   11:27     2:29:56
1175  David Babinski         M3539        64/75     2:34:37   11:27     2:29:59
1176  Joey Younie            F3034      162/225     2:34:21   11:28     2:30:06
1177  Somer Larosh           F2529      159/210     2:34:00   11:29     2:30:16
1178  Shawna Korth           F4044       91/125     2:34:57   11:30     2:30:30
1179  Sharla Larson          F2529      160/210     2:34:39   11:30     2:30:37
1180  Tricia Walker          F3034      163/225     2:34:45   11:31     2:30:51
1181  Brooke Hossle          F2529      161/210     2:35:20   11:31     2:30:52
1182  Arlene Iron Cloud      F5054        43/83     2:36:11   11:32     2:30:54
1183  Jody Wright            F2529      162/210     2:34:04   11:32     2:30:54
1184  Robin Lipke            F4549        51/85     2:35:05   11:32     2:31:01
1185  Melissa Flor           F3539      128/180     2:34:25   11:33     2:31:09
1186  Karen Hazle-Johnson    F4549        52/85     2:35:52   11:33     2:31:11
1187  Chester Kalb Ii        M6064        17/28     2:35:41   11:34     2:31:20
1188  Lara Cunningham        F4044       92/125     2:34:32   11:34     2:31:26
1189  Megan Julson           F2529      163/210     2:42:32   11:35     2:31:41
1190  Tina Scott             F3034      164/225     2:42:33   11:35     2:31:41
1191  Billie Artichoker      F5559        22/59     2:36:16   11:35     2:31:45
1192  Calvin Conroy          M3539        65/75     2:38:42   11:37     2:32:01
1193  Margo Niedringhaus     F2529      164/210     2:35:39   11:37     2:32:02
1194  Francis Hanlin         M4549        43/48     2:35:25   11:37     2:32:03
1195  Anne Roisum            F3539      129/180     2:33:16   11:37     2:32:04
1196  Jeromey Smith          M3539        66/75     2:36:27   11:38     2:32:16
1197  Lisa Johnson           F3034      165/225     2:34:27   11:38     2:32:20
1198  Aimee Coe-Johnson      F4549        53/85     2:38:20   11:38     2:32:20
1199  Tami Aschwege          F1924        74/89     2:38:20   11:38     2:32:21
1200  Carla-Jane Wood        F3539      130/180     2:36:32   11:38     2:32:22
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1201  Mark Wood              M4044        52/63     2:36:32   11:38     2:32:22
1202  Kari Schmitz-Eilertson F4044       93/125     2:36:13   11:38     2:32:22
1203  Naysa Jensen           F3034      166/225     2:37:03   11:38     2:32:23
1204  Karen Green            F4044       94/125     2:37:03   11:38     2:32:23
1205  Bobbi Schmidt          F2529      165/210     2:37:43   11:41     2:32:53
1206  Jesse Pangus           M4044        53/63     2:37:43   11:41     2:32:57
1207  Sammie Waln            F3539      131/180     2:37:39   11:42     2:33:08
1208  Georgia Olson          F3539      132/180     2:37:37   11:42     2:33:08
1209  Judie Kelley           F4549        54/85     2:38:30   11:42     2:33:15
1210  Valerie Jagim          F3539      133/180     2:38:08   11:43     2:33:21
1211  Bjorg Remmers          F3034      167/225     2:37:49   11:44     2:33:31
1212  Brian Remmers          M3539        67/75     2:37:49   11:44     2:33:31
1213  Robyn Trandahl         F4044       95/125     2:34:57   11:44     2:33:37
1214  John Nelson            M5054        59/70     2:33:49   11:45     2:33:49
1215  Lindsey Holmquest      F2529      166/210     2:37:14   11:45     2:33:54
1216  Nicole Hart            F2529      167/210     2:38:36   11:47     2:34:18
1217  Tracy Burgardt         F4549        55/85     2:38:08   11:48     2:34:25
1218  Traci Roll             F4044       96/125     2:40:20   11:48     2:34:28
1219  Kelly Johnson          F2529      168/210     2:39:27   11:49     2:34:41
1220  Maddy Whay             F0118        21/33     2:40:14   11:50     2:34:49
1221  Perry Thornton         M4549        44/48     2:38:44   11:50     2:34:55
1222  Jim Eisenmenger        M6569         9/11     2:39:15   11:51     2:35:10
1223  Valerie Harmon         F4044       97/125     2:39:14   11:52     2:35:16
1224  Madison Dangler        F0118        22/33     2:40:27   11:52     2:35:17
1225  Julia Abraham          F2529      169/210     2:40:36   11:52     2:35:22
1226  Lacee Wilson           F3034      168/225     2:37:27   11:52     2:35:24
1227  Lisa Dangler           F3539      134/180     2:40:44   11:53     2:35:35
1228  Wade Dangler           M4044        54/63     2:40:44   11:53     2:35:35
1229  Laurie Rogers          F3539      135/180     2:40:37   11:53     2:35:41
1230  Julie Oberlander  gibb F3034      169/225     2:41:01   11:54     2:35:44
1231  Jody Olheiser          F3539      136/180     2:39:02   11:54     2:35:47
1232  Bill Hansen            M5054        60/70     2:41:06   11:54     2:35:53
1233  David Gleim            M6064        18/28     2:40:21   11:57     2:36:29
1234  Sharon Evans           F5559        23/59     2:40:39   11:57     2:36:31
1235  Steven Christensen     M5559        36/43     2:40:59   11:58     2:36:36
1236  Steven Burgos          M4549        45/48     2:36:36   11:58     2:36:36
1237  Chris Hauck            F5559        24/59     2:42:47   12:01     2:37:18
1238  Sarah Atzet            F2529      170/210     2:40:01   12:01     2:37:21
1239  Joanne Gunderson       F2529      171/210     2:41:51   12:01     2:37:23
1240  Kelly Smith            F0118        23/33     2:41:19   12:02     2:37:32
1241  Charity Bishop         F3034      170/225     2:41:03   12:02     2:37:38
1242  Tom Leavens            M5054        61/70     2:42:28   12:03     2:37:40
1243  Angie Bohls            F3539      137/180     2:42:16   12:03     2:37:48
1244  Jill Aadland           F4549        56/85     2:42:16   12:03     2:37:49
1245  Karyn Scott            F3034      171/225     2:42:50   12:04     2:38:04
1246  Julie Schipke          F5054        44/83     2:43:05   12:05     2:38:09
1247  Theresa Ruscio         F5559        25/59     2:42:25   12:05     2:38:14
1248  Mia Liska              F2529      172/210     2:41:04   12:05     2:38:18
1249  Michael Maley          M5054        62/70     2:44:24   12:06     2:38:24
1250  Pam Tieszen            F4549        57/85     2:44:04   12:08     2:38:45
1251  Neda Joyce             F4549        58/85     2:44:15   12:08     2:38:50
1252  Angela Crossland       F3539      138/180     2:40:46   12:08     2:38:51
1253  Brian Freeouf          M2529        55/60     2:43:09   12:08     2:38:57
1254  Wayne Asscherick       M4549        46/48     2:44:38   12:09     2:39:07
1255  Chelaine Asscherick    F4549        59/85     2:44:39   12:09     2:39:07
1256  Bruce Lundie           M5559        37/43     2:44:20   12:09     2:39:08
1257  Sonny Heintz           M7074          2/4     2:44:37   12:10     2:39:15
1258  Kathy Novotny          F5559        26/59     2:44:26   12:10     2:39:22
1259  Julie Walker           F4549        60/85     2:45:26   12:11     2:39:25
1260  Amy Harms              F3034      172/225     2:42:47   12:11     2:39:26
1261  Caitlin Feller         F1924        75/89     2:45:10   12:11     2:39:26
1262  Dave Roll              M5054        63/70     2:45:14   12:11     2:39:28
1263  Stephanie Griese       F2529      173/210     2:45:41   12:11     2:39:29
1264  Kathleen Grigg         F1924        76/89     2:43:54   12:11     2:39:32
1265  Zoe Jones              F4044       98/125     2:44:08   12:11     2:39:34
1266  Judith  judy Schumache F6569          3/9     2:43:17   12:12     2:39:38
1267  Tracy Peterson         F3034      173/225     2:44:48   12:12     2:39:45
1268  Ronda Kuipers          F4549        61/85     2:42:33   12:12     2:39:47
1269  Daphne Clark           F3034      174/225     2:43:37   12:12     2:39:49
1270  Dana Brekhus           F3034      175/225     2:43:37   12:12     2:39:50
1271  Jamie Lembke           F3034      176/225     2:45:25   12:13     2:39:59
1272  Shaun Quimby           M3034        67/72     2:46:41   12:13     2:40:03
1273  Raymond Klein          M6064        19/28     2:43:45   12:14     2:40:10
1274  Eric Falken            M3034        68/72     2:43:48   12:14     2:40:12
1275  Lise Tremblay          F4549        62/85     2:44:43   12:15     2:40:21
1276  Lisa Schlosser         F4549        63/85     2:44:49   12:15     2:40:26
1277  Shelley Novotny        F4044       99/125     2:45:01   12:15     2:40:27
1278  Erin Woods             F3034      177/225     2:46:20   12:16     2:40:35
1279  Linda Ahrendt          F5054        45/83     2:45:11   12:16     2:40:38
1280  Kathleen Fitzgerald    F2529      174/210     2:46:21   12:19     2:41:14
1281  Vicki McDonald         F3539      139/180     2:44:28   12:20     2:41:34
1282  Ronda Headrick         F3539      140/180     2:46:31   12:21     2:41:39
1283  Bridgett Stark         F4044      100/125     2:46:29   12:21     2:41:45
1284  Dawn Druckenmiller     F3539      141/180     2:47:15   12:22     2:42:00
1285  Tesha Thrailkill       F3539      142/180     2:48:18   12:23     2:42:09
1286  Tyann Woodall          F3539      143/180     2:46:19   12:23     2:42:11
1287  Jolene Baranko         F3539      144/180     2:48:15   12:23     2:42:13
1288  Cary Minnick           F3034      178/225     2:47:15   12:24     2:42:18
1289  Sara Casteel           F3034      179/225     2:45:23   12:25     2:42:28
1290  Ashley Ditlev          F2529      175/210     2:47:23   12:25     2:42:36
1291  Trish Loughlin         F4044      101/125     2:48:13   12:27     2:42:55
1292  Vanessa Kudlock        F1924        77/89     2:48:13   12:27     2:42:55
1293  Amber Druckenmiller    F0118        24/33     2:48:13   12:27     2:42:57
1294  Mike Besso             M5559        38/43     2:45:53   12:27     2:43:00
1295  Lesley Warren          F5054        46/83     2:50:18   12:27     2:43:04
1296  Barb Jeffres           F5559        27/59     2:47:16   12:28     2:43:10
1297  Charlie Summers        M7074          3/4     2:47:25   12:28     2:43:12
1298  Thomas Jones           M4044        55/63     2:46:15   12:28     2:43:19
1299  Kim Morshing           F5054        47/83     2:48:25   12:29     2:43:28
1300  Sonia Ostrander        F5559        28/59     2:48:05   12:30     2:43:39
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1301  Jill Vanderbush        F3539      145/180     2:49:25   12:31     2:43:55
1302  Chris Kaitfors         F5054        48/83     2:49:18   12:31     2:43:57
1303  Andrea Meyers          F4549        64/85     2:50:13   12:32     2:44:01
1304  Chelsea Peterson       F2529      176/210     2:48:09   12:32     2:44:01
1305  Mika Tibbs             F3034      180/225     2:49:39   12:32     2:44:03
1306  Seth Larson            M2529        56/60     2:48:11   12:32     2:44:09
1307  Paulette Emery         F5054        49/83     2:48:46   12:33     2:44:16
1308  Cristy Schuh           F2529      177/210     2:48:11   12:33     2:44:16
1309  Angie Highland         F3034      181/225     2:48:11   12:33     2:44:17
1310  Carlie Straub          F0118        25/33     2:46:40   12:35     2:44:40
1311  Tanya Haynes           F2529      178/210     2:48:27   12:36     2:44:55
1312  Lisa Jorgenson         F3034      182/225     2:50:13   12:36     2:44:56
1313  Mary Graham            F5559        29/59     2:50:01   12:37     2:45:07
1314  Edith Weber            F7579          1/2     2:47:23   12:37     2:45:16
1315  Melanie Anderson       F3034      183/225     2:48:45   12:39     2:45:32
1316  Jessica Hutchinson     F2529      179/210     2:49:13   12:40     2:45:48
1317  Dan Lundin             M5054        64/70     2:51:45   12:42     2:46:20
1318  Kellie Hanson          F3539      146/180     2:51:51   12:43     2:46:24
1319  Lori Burmeister        F3539      147/180     2:51:51   12:43     2:46:24
1320  Stephanie Davis        F3034      184/225     2:51:33   12:43     2:46:27
1321  Karen Lafurge          F4044      102/125     2:51:02   12:43     2:46:29
1322  Roxanne Johnson        F4044      103/125     2:50:33   12:43     2:46:30
1323  Bill Tines             M6064        20/28     2:51:56   12:45     2:46:50
1324  Colleen Winter         F5054        50/83     2:51:24   12:45     2:46:51
1325  Codi Onken             F3034      185/225     2:51:35   12:45     2:47:00
1326  Kim Winckler           F4044      104/125     2:51:35   12:45     2:47:00
1327  Kerry Leighty          F3034      186/225     2:49:10   12:47     2:47:17
1328  Laura Fitch            F4549        65/85     2:53:19   12:47     2:47:27
1329  Chastity Julson        F1924        78/89     2:52:33   12:48     2:47:41
1330  Samantha Weaver        F3034      187/225     2:52:33   12:48     2:47:41
1331  Myles Kennedy          M6569        10/11     2:53:13   12:50     2:48:02
1332  Linda Gill             F3034      188/225     2:51:17   12:50     2:48:06
1333  Sandra Volz            F4549        66/85     2:53:26   12:51     2:48:15
1334  Kathleen Talsma        F5559        30/59     2:55:05   12:53     2:48:39
1335  Alishia Hill           F1924        79/89     2:52:31   12:54     2:48:53
1336  Malorie Morton         F1924        80/89     2:52:34   12:54     2:48:56
1337  Ann Fortin             F3539      148/180     2:50:48   12:55     2:49:04
1338  Teresa Beckum          F5054        51/83     2:54:57   12:55     2:49:09
1339  Gretchen Burke         F4549        67/85     2:54:06   12:55     2:49:10
1340  Denise Portfolio       F5559        31/59     2:54:06   12:55     2:49:11
1341  Stephen Wesolick       M4044        56/63     2:54:13   12:55     2:49:11
1342  Rebecca Wathen         F3034      189/225     2:55:04   12:56     2:49:21
1343  Suzanne Brost          F6064         6/23     2:53:58   12:57     2:49:29
1344  Georgia Osbon          F4549        68/85     2:54:49   12:57     2:49:36
1345  Pamala Brown           F3539      149/180     2:54:49   12:57     2:49:36
1346  Barbara Van Rheenen    F4549        69/85     2:53:32   12:58     2:49:41
1347  Chad Portner           M3539        68/75     2:53:07   12:58     2:49:41
1348  Peggy Chute            F5054        52/83     2:53:33   12:58     2:49:41
1349  Roxanne Portner        F3034      190/225     2:53:07   12:58     2:49:41
1350  Jeff Anderson          M4549        47/48     2:54:13   12:58     2:49:51
1351  Lona Brutger           F6064         7/23     2:52:55   12:59     2:49:56
1352  Jason Nope             M3539        69/75     2:56:15   13:04     2:51:06
1353  Sarah Luebke           F2529      180/210     2:56:01   13:05     2:51:15
1354  Brett Pickett          M4044        57/63     2:56:29   13:05     2:51:16
1355  Kimberly Pickett       F3539      150/180     2:56:29   13:05     2:51:16
1356  Mindi Clark            F3034      191/225     2:56:38   13:06     2:51:32
1357  Eryn Barnes            F2529      181/210     2:54:56   13:07     2:51:37
1358  Tadd Hellwig           M2529        57/60     2:53:08   13:07     2:51:42
1359  Susan Wheeler          F6569          4/9     2:56:07   13:07     2:51:47
1360  Robert Fisher          M6064        21/28     2:58:27   13:07     2:51:48
1361  Helen Usera            F3539      151/180     2:56:53   13:08     2:51:55
1362  Carol Odell            F5054        53/83     2:56:56   13:10     2:52:18
1363  Delona Hecker          F5054        54/83     2:58:31   13:10     2:52:23
1364  Kim Hamburger          F4044      105/125     2:58:31   13:10     2:52:24
1365  Noelle Glines-Bovio    F3539      152/180     2:58:07   13:10     2:52:29
1366  Sandy Burns            F5054        55/83     2:57:57   13:11     2:52:37
1367  Dede Farrar            F4549        70/85     2:59:10   13:13     2:53:00
1368  Cheryl Hewitt          F3539      153/180     2:53:36   13:16     2:53:36
1369  Sara Sipple            F3034      192/225     2:58:32   13:16     2:53:39
1370  Polly Roe              F5054        56/83     2:59:26   13:16     2:53:44
1371  Kathryn Rhoden         F5559        32/59     2:53:48   13:17     2:53:49
1372  Jennifer Smith         F3539      154/180     2:56:47   13:18     2:54:09
1373  Linda Gann             M6064        22/28     2:54:15   13:19     2:54:15
1374  Kelly Olson            F3034      193/225     2:59:11   13:19     2:54:21
1375  Kari Blankenship       F2529      182/210     2:59:07   13:19     2:54:22
1376  Ashley Houtwed         F2529      183/210     2:59:07   13:19     2:54:23
1377  Angie Smith                           0/0     2:58:47   13:22     2:54:56
1378  Matt Havermann         M1924        17/17     2:57:52   13:22     2:54:57
1379  Sarah Himrich          F2529      184/210     2:57:52   13:22     2:54:57
1380  Elizabeth Allard       F1924        81/89     3:00:03   13:23     2:55:10
1381  Jon Stevenson          M5054        65/70     2:56:49   13:24     2:55:22
1382  Stacey Sanders         F5054        57/83     3:01:30   13:24     2:55:27
1383  Roberta Parker         F7579          2/2     2:58:32   13:24     2:55:29
1384  Lorrie Thorman         F4549        71/85     2:59:52   13:25     2:55:37
1385  Cindy Harpel           F5054        58/83     3:02:45   13:28     2:56:20
1386  Jamie Byars            F3034      194/225     3:01:18   13:29     2:56:26
1387  Jessica Stange         F1924        82/89     3:02:13   13:29     2:56:38
1388  Nikki Binker           F3034      195/225     3:01:32   13:30     2:56:40
1389  Candy Schumacher       F6064         8/23     3:00:20   13:30     2:56:42
1390  Travis Dahle           M3034        69/72     3:01:02   13:31     2:56:56
1391  Stephen Lyman          M3034        70/72     2:59:44   13:31     2:56:57
1392  Jeffrey Child          M3034        71/72     2:59:44   13:31     2:56:57
1393  Tara Dieken            F1924        83/89     3:02:34   13:31     2:56:59
1394  Jenny Stahl            F3034      196/225     3:02:52   13:31     2:57:01
1395  Jody Sorenson          F4044      106/125     3:03:01   13:33     2:57:18
1396  Nancy Tschetter        F3034      197/225     3:03:49   13:39     2:58:44
1397  John Tschetter         M3539        70/75     3:03:49   13:39     2:58:45
1398  Roberta Holmes         F5559        33/59     3:05:09   13:41     2:59:12
1399  Mackenna Peart         F0118        26/33     3:03:56   13:42     2:59:19
1400  Jaley McKinney         F0118        27/33     3:03:57   13:42     2:59:20
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1401  Char Morrison          F5559        34/59     3:05:19   13:42     2:59:22
1402  Lana Maychrzak         F3539      155/180     3:05:16   13:46     3:00:12
1403  Laura Courteau         F3539      156/180     3:06:55   13:50     3:01:13
1404  Megan Boyle            F1924        84/89     3:06:56   13:51     3:01:15
1405  Jennifer Muscha        F3034      198/225     3:06:56   13:51     3:01:15
1406  Laurie Carsrud         F5054        59/83     3:02:23   13:53     3:01:44
1407  Valerie Blevins        F4044      107/125     3:06:41   13:53     3:01:47
1408  Holly Sortland         F3034      199/225     3:06:11   13:54     3:01:56
1409  Kirsten Elliott        F0118        28/33     3:06:11   13:55     3:02:18
1410  Kay Hager              F3034      200/225     3:07:37   13:57     3:02:34
1411  James Lawler           M4044        58/63     3:07:37   13:57     3:02:34
1412  Michael Miner          M3539        71/75     3:07:36   13:57     3:02:34
1413  Allan Hager            M2529        58/60     3:07:36   13:57     3:02:35
1414  Nancy Heitshusen       F6569          5/9     3:07:05   13:59     3:02:59
1415  Janet Wineland         F6064         9/23     3:07:05   13:59     3:03:00
1416  Teresa Kusser          F5054        60/83     3:09:53   14:00     3:03:19
1417  Matthew Brown          M3539        72/75     3:06:58   14:00     3:03:21
1418  Karla Nelson           F5054        61/83     3:09:31   14:03     3:04:01
1419  Kayla Trombetta        F2529      185/210     3:09:31   14:03     3:04:01
1420  Becky Baer             F5054        62/83     3:09:58   14:03     3:04:03
1421  Rex Briggs             M5559        39/43     3:09:58   14:04     3:04:11
1422  Christine Collins      F3539      157/180     3:09:58   14:04     3:04:12
1423  Alan Rickel            M5054        66/70     3:09:59   14:04     3:04:13
1424  Tanya Vollan           F5559        35/59     3:09:13   14:05     3:04:18
1425  Ashley Stevens         F1924        85/89     3:10:43   14:05     3:04:18
1426  Kristie Hoyme          F5054        63/83     3:09:14   14:05     3:04:19
1427  Iris Hehn              F4549        72/85     3:10:14   14:05     3:04:26
1428  Jody Randolph          F3539      158/180     3:09:46   14:08     3:05:00
1429  Melisa Lehr            F3539      159/180     3:10:26   14:09     3:05:12
1430  Kelly Wheelhouse       F2529      186/210     3:10:28   14:09     3:05:14
1431  Laura Hughes           F4044      108/125     3:10:49   14:10     3:05:33
1432  Stacey Hunvald         F3034      201/225     3:11:16   14:11     3:05:41
1433  Cynthia Deno           F2529      187/210     3:11:28   14:12     3:05:59
1434  Laurie Adkins          F4549        73/85     3:11:37   14:12     3:06:01
1435  Lawrence Meagher       M6064        23/28     3:11:27   14:13     3:06:04
1436  Judy Stallman          F5559        36/59     3:12:49   14:17     3:07:02
1437  Kyle Hewitt            M4044        59/63     3:12:48   14:18     3:07:13
1438  Kristy Hewitt          F3539      160/180     3:12:48   14:18     3:07:13
1439  Roberta Dossi          F2529      188/210     3:10:20   14:20     3:07:44
1440  Michelle Tracy         F3034      202/225     3:12:38   14:21     3:07:51
1441  Katie Hawks            F2529      189/210     3:13:52   14:23     3:08:18
1442  Steven Young           M3539        73/75     3:13:05   14:25     3:08:40
1443  Tiffaney Young         F3034      203/225     3:13:05   14:25     3:08:40
1444  Mary Chambers          F5559        37/59     3:13:35   14:25     3:08:47
1445  Shirleine Neiderworder F3034      204/225     3:13:12   14:25     3:08:52
1446  Sandra McPherson       F0118        29/33     3:13:12   14:25     3:08:52
1447  Michael Lundin         M6064        24/28     3:14:24   14:26     3:08:58
1448  Lauren Sigman          F5054        64/83     3:15:01   14:30     3:09:53
1449  Maggie Becker          F3539      161/180     3:14:24   14:31     3:09:58
1450  Lana Fischer           F4549        74/85     3:14:24   14:31     3:09:58
1451  Kristi Peart           F3539      162/180     3:16:00   14:31     3:10:03
1452  Kerry Frei             F3034      205/225     3:16:00   14:31     3:10:03
1453  Julie Colby            F4549        75/85     3:16:58   14:33     3:10:33
1454  Dan Montez             M5054        67/70     3:16:28   14:33     3:10:35
1455  Laurel Sealey          F2529      190/210     3:16:32   14:33     3:10:35
1456  Tanya Fisher           F2529      191/210     3:16:33   14:33     3:10:35
1457  Joni Donovan           F1924        86/89     3:16:33   14:33     3:10:36
1458  Denice Hockett         F5054        65/83     3:13:34   14:34     3:10:47
1459  Heidi Linngren         F3539      163/180     3:15:39   14:34     3:10:48
1460  Tina Pruss             F4044      109/125     3:15:39   14:34     3:10:48
1461  John Lundin            M4044        60/63     3:10:49   14:34     3:10:49
1462  Jenny Kozak            F3539      164/180     3:16:55   14:35     3:10:54
1463  Kristin Carter         F2529      192/210     3:17:28   14:35     3:10:57
1464  Peggy Carter           F5054        66/83     3:17:28   14:35     3:10:57
1465  Nicole Sidders         F3539      165/180     3:17:06   14:38     3:11:38
1466  Jennifer Flemming      F3539      166/180     3:16:52   14:41     3:12:09
1467  Donna Crown            F5054        67/83     3:16:53   14:41     3:12:09
1468  Lon Nordbye            M5559        40/43     3:17:24   14:41     3:12:12
1469  Lacey Johnsen          F2529      193/210     3:18:09   14:45     3:13:07
1470  Sunny Yocum            F2529      194/210     3:18:57   14:46     3:13:24
1471  Leesa Haugland         F5054        68/83     3:19:32   14:47     3:13:29
1472  June Reiling           F5054        69/83     3:19:32   14:47     3:13:30
1473  Laura Meyers           F3539      167/180     3:19:55   14:50     3:14:18
1474  Valerie McMichael      F4044      110/125     3:19:56   14:50     3:14:19
1475  Sarah Straight         F3034      206/225     3:18:37   14:52     3:14:33
1476  Karali Russell         F4549        76/85     3:18:37   14:52     3:14:34
1477  Ardelle   ardi Forrest F6064        10/23     3:20:59   14:58     3:15:56
1478  Pat Brown              F5559        38/59     3:20:50   14:59     3:16:16
1479  Joy Colson             F4044      111/125     3:20:51   14:59     3:16:17
1480  Brittanee Mattson      F3034      207/225     3:23:15   15:01     3:16:33
1481  Katie Johnston         F2529      195/210     3:22:20   15:01     3:16:36
1482  Alison Shoup           F3034      208/225     3:22:20   15:01     3:16:36
1483  Jane Summers           F4044      112/125     3:22:39   15:02     3:16:45
1484  Anita Wyly             F4044      113/125     3:23:34   15:03     3:17:00
1485  Wendy Smith            F5054        70/83     3:23:34   15:03     3:17:00
1486  Debra Niesent          F5559        39/59     3:21:58   15:03     3:17:04
1487  Nan Steinley           F5559        40/59     3:22:53   15:03     3:17:06
1488  Jim Kinsella           M5054        68/70     3:23:47   15:04     3:17:18
1489  Angela Jensen          F2529      196/210     3:22:58   15:04     3:17:21
1490  Jesse Nelson           M2529        59/60     3:23:12   15:08     3:18:03
1491  Joan Nelson            F2529      197/210     3:23:12   15:08     3:18:04
1492  Christine Maley        F4044      114/125     3:24:05   15:08     3:18:05
1493  Lindsey McKeown        F2529      198/210     3:24:44   15:08     3:18:14
1494  Joseph Royall-Mckeown  M4549        48/48     3:24:44   15:08     3:18:14
1495  Teran Vedsted          F2529      199/210     3:22:11   15:09     3:18:17
1496  Mollie Gabrielson      F3034      209/225     3:23:04   15:09     3:18:21
1497  Tauna Wilson           F3034      210/225     3:25:44   15:15     3:19:37
1498  Brenda Thomas          F4044      115/125     3:26:02   15:16     3:19:51
1499  Sherisse Chilson       F4044      116/125     3:26:01   15:16     3:19:52
1500  Jo Ann Shultz          F6064        11/23     3:26:51   15:18     3:20:16
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1501  Nancy Droese           F5559        41/59     3:26:17   15:20     3:20:49
1502  Daniel Beck            M2529        60/60     3:27:02   15:20     3:20:50
1503  Bethany Beck           F3034      211/225     3:27:02   15:20     3:20:50
1504  Jimmie Bankston        M5559        41/43     3:27:38   15:24     3:21:35
1505  Mary Anderson          F4549        77/85     3:26:07   15:25     3:21:46
1506  Baillie Smith          F0118        30/33     3:28:23   15:25     3:21:50
1507  Robin Bickel           F1924        87/89     3:28:23   15:25     3:21:51
1508  Lisa Hafer             F4044      117/125     3:26:49   15:25     3:21:52
1509  Wendy Guindon          F5054        71/83     3:28:11   15:26     3:21:59
1510  Kristi Larson          F2529      200/210     3:28:46   15:27     3:22:17
1511  Megan Burgard          F2529      201/210     3:28:46   15:27     3:22:17
1512  Schena Jensen          F2529      202/210     3:28:47   15:27     3:22:18
1513  Shelly Knudsen         F3539      168/180     3:28:46   15:27     3:22:18
1514  Angie Kliewer          F5054        72/83     3:28:03   15:27     3:22:19
1515  Denise Stroud          F5054        73/83     3:28:55   15:29     3:22:41
1516  Leann Novak            F4549        78/85     3:28:55   15:29     3:22:41
1517  Nikki Novak            F1924        88/89     3:28:55   15:29     3:22:42
1518  Loretta Flaitz         F3034      212/225     3:27:22   15:30     3:22:59
1519  Karla Hall             F4549        79/85     3:27:24   15:30     3:23:02
1520  Mary Tirrito           F3034      213/225     3:29:09   15:32     3:23:24
1521  Bonnie Bradley         F6064        12/23     3:29:37   15:33     3:23:32
1522  Marilee Pfeifer        F5559        42/59     3:27:42   15:33     3:23:35
1523  Kathleen Addison       F6064        13/23     3:27:42   15:33     3:23:35
1524  Bria Dillavou          F2529      203/210     3:29:41   15:34     3:23:51
1525  Cheryl Kampen          F5559        43/59     3:30:47   15:35     3:24:09
1526  Beth-Anne Ferley       F5054        74/83     3:29:07   15:36     3:24:18
1527  Mary Starr             F5559        44/59     3:29:48   15:36     3:24:21
1528  Neysa Dyk              F3539      169/180     3:29:41   15:37     3:24:27
1529  Darcy Harris           F1924        89/89     3:30:44   15:39     3:24:50
1530  Catherine Fierberg     F5559        45/59     3:30:44   15:39     3:24:59
1531  Jessica Mendel         F2529      204/210     3:31:14   15:41     3:25:17
1532  Terri McRae            F4549        80/85     3:31:14   15:41     3:25:17
1533  Nanette Twiss          F4044      118/125     3:32:09   15:42     3:25:29
1534  Nancy Sprague          F3034      214/225     3:30:57   15:44     3:25:57
1535  David Slama            M6064        25/28     3:27:13   15:50     3:27:13
1536  Janet Kahler           F5559        46/59     3:33:29   15:50     3:27:24
1537  Annette Zabel                         0/0     3:33:30   15:50     3:27:24
1538  Randy Habeck           M6064        26/28     3:33:05   15:51     3:27:28
1539  Tanner Hewitt          M0118        16/17     3:33:05   15:51     3:27:28
1540  Jason Delgado          M3539        74/75     3:30:00   15:56     3:28:32
1541  Nancy Olson            F4549        81/85     3:34:39   16:00     3:29:31
1542  Irene Aubertin         F4549        82/85     3:34:10   16:03     3:30:08
1543  Pamela Constantine     F5559        47/59     3:35:44   16:03     3:30:10
1544  Karen Pettigrew        F6569          6/9     3:36:46   16:05     3:30:31
1545  Haylee Grismer         F0118        31/33     3:36:54   16:05     3:30:38
1546  Rodney Grismer         M4044        61/63     3:36:55   16:05     3:30:38
1547  Amanda Stednitz        F3034      215/225     3:36:37   16:07     3:30:56
1548  Judy Bickel            F5559        48/59     3:37:37   16:07     3:31:05
1549  Renel Hall-Beck        F5054        75/83     3:37:12   16:08     3:31:12
1550  Patricia Johnson       F5559        49/59     3:37:30   16:09     3:31:30
1551  Kagen King             M0118        17/17     3:38:06   16:10     3:31:39
1552  Sparky Hauber          F0118        32/33     3:38:28   16:12     3:32:02
1553  June Bender            F7074          1/1     3:38:06   16:13     3:32:16
1554  Jennifer Schurz        F3034      216/225     3:38:27   16:15     3:32:48
1555  Connie Tye             F4044      119/125     3:39:47   16:23     3:34:26
1556  Tina Lee               F4044      120/125     3:41:07   16:23     3:34:28
1557  Bonnie Nielsen         F4044      121/125     3:40:17   16:25     3:34:56
1558  Gail Kirkland          F4549        83/85     3:41:28   16:28     3:35:33
1559  Linda Nohr             F4044      122/125     3:38:53   16:29     3:35:44
1560  Leslie Hall            F2529      205/210     3:39:19   16:33     3:36:43
1561  Rita Thompson          F6569          7/9     3:42:48   16:33     3:36:46
1562  Donna Elliott          F6064        14/23     3:42:49   16:33     3:36:47
1563  Morgan Finley          F0118        33/33     3:42:52   16:35     3:37:05
1564  Ashlee Mayer           F3539      170/180     3:42:52   16:35     3:37:06
1565  Kristi King            F3539      171/180     3:43:00   16:36     3:37:19
1566  Rhonda Paris           F3539      172/180     3:43:00   16:36     3:37:20
1567  Colleen King           F3539      173/180     3:43:48   16:36     3:37:21
1568  Billie Hett            F6064        15/23     3:43:18   16:37     3:37:38
1569  Paul Oien              M5054        69/70     3:44:13   16:38     3:37:52
1570  Pamela Penfield        F6064        16/23     3:44:14   16:40     3:38:13
1571  Michelle Elliott       F4044      123/125     3:42:26   16:41     3:38:33
1572  Dana Chreene           F3539      174/180     3:44:57   16:43     3:38:48
1573  Susan Ullrich          F5054        76/83     3:44:57   16:43     3:38:48
1574  Lisa Nelson            F3539      175/180     3:47:18   16:53     3:41:04
1575  William Barthel        M4044        62/63     3:47:18   16:53     3:41:04
1576  Carol Stoudt           F5559        50/59     3:48:57   16:59     3:42:21
1577  David Stoudt           M6064        27/28     3:48:56   16:59     3:42:22
1578  Gerrie Grauf           F5054        77/83     3:47:33   17:02     3:43:03
1579  Julia Tibbetts         F2529      206/210     3:47:33   17:02     3:43:03
1580  Margaret Erz           F5559        51/59     3:49:45   17:05     3:43:41
1581  Nancy Hauber           F3034      217/225     3:43:48   17:05     3:43:48
1582  Richard Iron Cloud     M5054        70/70     3:49:23   17:07     3:44:03
1583  Pam Ruhnow             F5559        52/59     3:52:26   17:15     3:45:47
1584  Jessica Miles          F3034      218/225     3:52:25   17:15     3:45:48
1585  Anita Bierschenk       F6064        17/23     3:50:30   17:16     3:46:03
1586  Sonia Ribordy          F3539      176/180     3:50:31   17:16     3:46:04
1587  Jill Stubbs            F5559        53/59     3:52:39   17:19     3:46:49
1588  Cara Nicholls          F6569          8/9     3:52:39   17:19     3:46:49
1589  Bobi Adams             F4044      124/125     3:53:37   17:26     3:48:13
1590  Toni Kenefick-Aschoff  F3539      177/180     3:53:36   17:26     3:48:13
1591  Dianne Warren          F5559        54/59     3:55:07   17:28     3:48:44
1592  Peggy Thorpe           F5054        78/83     3:55:07   17:28     3:48:45
1593  Krista Hofer           F3034      219/225     3:55:04   17:29     3:48:58
1594  Rachel Lefers          F2529      207/210     3:55:06   17:29     3:49:00
1595  David Hauber           M4044        63/63     3:57:00   17:41     3:51:34
1596  Hayes Haas             M3539        75/75     3:58:49   17:44     3:52:09
1597  Sue Brown              F6064        18/23     3:58:51   17:45     3:52:27
1598  Dick Brown             M6569        11/11     3:58:51   17:45     3:52:28
1599  Carol Peterson         F3034      220/225     4:00:15   17:54     3:54:25
1600  Wendy Chastain         F5559        55/59     4:00:16   17:54     3:54:25

Generated March 19, 2026 at 12:39 PM 16/17



2010 Deadwood - Mickelson Trail Marathon - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1601  Mary Dearborn          F5054        79/83     4:00:03   17:56     3:54:46
1602  Sharyl Jasper          F6064        19/23     4:00:03   17:56     3:54:46
1603  Carmen Brening         F4549        84/85     4:03:26   18:05     3:56:44
1604  Sunvee Rosenleaf       F3034      221/225     4:02:42   18:05     3:56:50
1605  Jo Lynn Fleege         F5054        80/83     4:02:42   18:05     3:56:50
1606  Karen Sorrell          F5054        81/83     4:03:45   18:08     3:57:33
1607  Jaycie Matthews        F3539      178/180     4:06:50   18:23     4:00:46
1608  Patricia Puckett       F5559        56/59     4:06:50   18:23     4:00:46
1609  Cherea Banik           F2529      208/210     4:03:40   18:25     4:01:04
1610  Jennifer Eckman        F3034      222/225     4:07:52   18:28     4:01:54
1611  Kendra Scott           F3539      179/180     4:09:37   18:36     4:03:38
1612  Adam Kilzer            M3034        72/72     4:09:38   18:36     4:03:40
1613  Trisha Becklinger      F6569          9/9     4:10:28   18:38     4:04:02
1614  Pamela Downing         F3034      223/225     4:10:28   18:38     4:04:03
1615  Becky Kemnitz          F2529      209/210     4:10:26   18:39     4:04:10
1616  Kristina Grause        F2529      210/210     4:10:26   18:39     4:04:10
1617  Pamela Myrum           F5559        57/59     4:11:08   18:41     4:04:41
1618  John Townsend          M5559        42/43     4:11:17   18:42     4:04:49
1619  Suzanne Townsend       F4549        85/85     4:11:28   18:43     4:05:00
1620  Sue Anderson           F4044      125/125     4:11:44   18:44     4:05:13
1621  Leroy Anderson         M7074          4/4     4:11:44   18:44     4:05:13
1622  Pam Wegner             F6064        20/23     4:14:29   18:58     4:08:24
1623  Kathryn Knudsen        F6064        21/23     4:18:22   19:14     4:11:58
1624  Judy Bledsoe           F5054        82/83     4:18:21   19:14     4:11:58
1625  Lila Fisher            F5559        58/59     4:21:33   19:28     4:14:53
1626  Nancy Majerus          F5054        83/83     4:21:33   19:29     4:15:14
1627  Gwen Lutz              F6064        22/23     4:27:25   19:55     4:20:48
1628  Gary Roy               M5559        43/43     4:27:38   19:56     4:21:02
1629  Susan Roy              F5559        59/59     4:27:39   19:56     4:21:02
1630  Judith Starr Kitchen   F6064        23/23     4:56:33   22:10     4:50:16
1631  Jana Selk              F3539      180/180     4:59:26   22:25     4:53:32
1632  Cheri Cook             F3034      224/225     4:59:28   22:25     4:53:32
1633  Jessica Vanwoerkom     F3034      225/225     5:15:35   23:35     5:08:53
1634  Bill Pollard           M6064        28/28     5:50:49   26:18     5:44:27
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